
Opposition Score Date

Team: BRAMPTON BULLETSName: AGGARWAL, MANISH  (1095)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 7,8,6YE, MICHAEL     (1179)     ELITE ENFORCERS 11-Feb-20

Won -9,5,8,10ZAREBA, BETTY     (931)     ELITE ENFORCERS 11-Feb-20

Lost 6,7,9CALDERARO, DAN     (1266)     ELITE ENFORCERS 11-Feb-20

Lost 3,7,7WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1555)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Nov-19

Lost 8,-7,5,3WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1214)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Nov-19

Lost 9,5,9ZAK, ANDREW     (1107)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Nov-19

Lost 5,8,-6,5HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1328)     WOBBLY 22-Nov-19

Lost 8,9,7LI, HENRY     (1068)     WOBBLY 22-Nov-19

Lost -9,7,4,9ZHENG, SAM     (1199)     WOBBLY 22-Nov-19

Lost 6,6,6XU, JESSIE     (1295)     ELITE ENFORCERS 14-Nov-19

Won 7,6,8ZAREBA, BETTY     (942)     ELITE ENFORCERS 14-Nov-19

Lost 7,-8,9,-7,8DONG, WILLUS     (1316)     ELITE ENFORCERS 14-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  2,   Lost  -  10

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: BRAMPTON BULLETSName: ALI, IRTAZA  (1726)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 6,4,5ZAK, ANDREW     (1080)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Mar-20

Won 12,7,9WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1236)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Mar-20

Won 7,3,3SOKOTARTIN, JACEK     (974)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Mar-20

Won 4,2,-7,3ZHENG, SAM     (1210)     WOBBLY 27-Feb-20

Won 10,8,-9,3LI, HENRY     (1228)     WOBBLY 27-Feb-20

Won 10,7,1CHANG, MIN     (1232)     WOBBLY 27-Feb-20

Won 7,7,-8,-10,2RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1583)     SPORTING TNT B 20-Feb-20

Won 7,-7,5,-6,9LIU, LAURA     (1374)     SPORTING TNT B 20-Feb-20

Lost -6,6,7,-8,6DANG, KIEN     (1399)     SPORTING TNT B 20-Feb-20

Won -8,8,9,-5,7SUNG, GLACIER     (1398)     ELITE BROTHERS 30-Jan-20

Won 5,8,5QUACH, HUGO     (1155)     ELITE BROTHERS 30-Jan-20

Won 3,-8,8,6BHUGON, OLIVER     (1390)     ELITE BROTHERS 30-Jan-20

Won 4,7,8SAAD, SAMY     (1206)     DR PROFESSIONAL 27-Jan-20

Lost 8,6,-9,-7,9KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2217)     DR PROFESSIONA 27-Jan-20

Won 6,9,-1,8VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1367)     DR PROFESSIONAL 27-Jan-20

Won 3,9,5PENG, PETER     (1128)     CHALLENGERS 16-Jan-20

Won 3,2,2PENG, WILLIAM     (866)     CHALLENGERS 16-Jan-20

Won 4,6,2LING, SIMON     (1137)     CHALLENGERS 16-Jan-20

Won 4,6,5ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1242)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Jan-20

Won 8,4,-7,4SHEN, DEREK     (1210)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Jan-20

Won 6,7,-9,-9,9GUO, KEVIN     (1397)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Jan-20

Won 7,-9,9,9SILVA, WILLIAN     (2090)     SPORTING TNT A 12-Dec-19

Won 5,-8,3,5XIA, XINDE     (1334)     SPORTING TNT A 12-Dec-19

Won 6,8,6DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1333)     SPORTING TNT A 12-Dec-19

Won 3,5,5ZAK, ANDREW     (1107)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Nov-19

Won 3,5,-9,9WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1214)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Nov-19

Won 9,-8,9,8WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1555)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Nov-19

Won 8,1,4ZHENG, SAM     (1199)     WOBBLY 22-Nov-19

Won 9,11,9LI, HENRY     (1068)     WOBBLY 22-Nov-19

Won 4,5,8HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1328)     WOBBLY 22-Nov-19

Won 6,8,8DONG, WILLUS     (1316)     ELITE ENFORCERS 14-Nov-19

Lost 7,13,8XU, JESSIE     (1295)     ELITE ENFORCERS 14-Nov-19

Won 6,4,2ZAREBA, BETTY     (942)     ELITE ENFORCERS 14-Nov-19

Won 5,10,3SAAD, SAMY     (1287)     DR PROFESSIONAL 31-Oct-19

Lost 5,10,-13,6KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2215)     DR PROFESSIONA 31-Oct-19

Won 9,6,8ODORCIC, ZELKO     (1000)     DR PROFESSIONAL 31-Oct-19

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  32,   Lost  -  4

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: BRAMPTON BULLETSName: ALI, MUSTAFA  (1365)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 3,9,9BHUGON, OLIVER     (1390)     ELITE BROTHERS 30-Jan-20

Won 7,-9,1,8QUACH, HUGO     (1155)     ELITE BROTHERS 30-Jan-20

Lost 8,-6,5,8SUNG, GLACIER     (1398)     ELITE BROTHERS 30-Jan-20

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  1,   Lost  -  2

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: BRAMPTON BULLETSName: PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)  (1125)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost -8,10,10,-10,9SOKOTARTIN, JACEK     (974)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Mar-20

Won 10,-4,-13,8,9ZAK, ANDREW     (1080)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Mar-20

Lost 10,7,7WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1236)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Mar-20

Won 6,5,7ZHENG, SAM     (1210)     WOBBLY 27-Feb-20

Lost 3,4,-9,7LI, HENRY     (1228)     WOBBLY 27-Feb-20

Lost 7,8,8CHANG, MIN     (1232)     WOBBLY 27-Feb-20

Lost 6,7,7DANG, KIEN     (1399)     SPORTING TNT B 20-Feb-20

Lost -10,5,1,9LIU, LAURA     (1374)     SPORTING TNT B 20-Feb-20

Lost 5,7,8RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1583)     SPORTING TNT B 20-Feb-20

Lost 12,-5,8,5YE, MICHAEL     (1179)     ELITE ENFORCERS 11-Feb-20

Lost -10,7,11,4CALDERARO, DAN     (1266)     ELITE ENFORCERS 11-Feb-20

Won 5,7,12ZAREBA, BETTY     (931)     ELITE ENFORCERS 11-Feb-20

Won 10,8,0SAAD, SAMY     (1206)     DR PROFESSIONAL 27-Jan-20

Lost 4,5,10KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2217)     DR PROFESSIONA 27-Jan-20

Lost -7,9,8,9VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1367)     DR PROFESSIONAL 27-Jan-20

Won 7,8,3PENG, WILLIAM     (866)     CHALLENGERS 16-Jan-20

Lost 6,10,-5,7LING, SIMON     (1137)     CHALLENGERS 16-Jan-20

Lost 4,-7,4,4PENG, PETER     (1128)     CHALLENGERS 16-Jan-20

Lost 7,7,5GUO, KEVIN     (1397)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Jan-20

Lost 6,-9,-6,1,6SHEN, DEREK     (1210)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Jan-20

Lost 7,3,9ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1242)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Jan-20

Lost 9,7,6SILVA, WILLIAN     (2090)     SPORTING TNT A 12-Dec-19

Lost 8,-6,10,4DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1333)     SPORTING TNT A 12-Dec-19

Lost 8,-9,6,-10,13XIA, XINDE     (1334)     SPORTING TNT A 12-Dec-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  5,   Lost  -  19

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: BRAMPTON BULLETSName: POOTLARAV, SOORENDRA  (893)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost -9,-9,8,9,9ZAREBA, BETTY     (931)     ELITE ENFORCERS 11-Feb-20

Lost 3,-9,9,-9,6YE, MICHAEL     (1179)     ELITE ENFORCERS 11-Feb-20

Lost 5,6,6CALDERARO, DAN     (1266)     ELITE ENFORCERS 11-Feb-20

Lost 3,3,4XIA, XINDE     (1334)     SPORTING TNT A 12-Dec-19

Lost 9,6,7SILVA, WILLIAN     (2090)     SPORTING TNT A 12-Dec-19

Lost 4,11,4DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1333)     SPORTING TNT A 12-Dec-19

Lost 2,7,7KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2215)     DR PROFESSIONA 31-Oct-19

Won 4,-9,9,6ODORCIC, ZELKO     (1000)     DR PROFESSIONAL 31-Oct-19

Lost 1,7,3SAAD, SAMY     (1287)     DR PROFESSIONAL 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  1,   Lost  -  8

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: BRAMPTON BULLETSName: QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD  (1286)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 8,7,-8,5ZAK, ANDREW     (1080)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Mar-20

Won 6,-8,2,9SOKOTARTIN, JACEK     (974)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Mar-20

Lost -6,8,8,7WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1236)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Mar-20

Won 12,4,6ZHENG, SAM     (1210)     WOBBLY 27-Feb-20

Lost 9,9,7LI, HENRY     (1228)     WOBBLY 27-Feb-20

Lost 10,7,10CHANG, MIN     (1232)     WOBBLY 27-Feb-20

Won -6,4,7,9DANG, KIEN     (1399)     SPORTING TNT B 20-Feb-20

Lost -9,6,8,-6,10RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1583)     SPORTING TNT B 20-Feb-20

Lost 7,-6,9,8LIU, LAURA     (1374)     SPORTING TNT B 20-Feb-20

Lost 9,7,-7,8SUNG, GLACIER     (1398)     ELITE BROTHERS 30-Jan-20

Won 7,8,6BHUGON, OLIVER     (1390)     ELITE BROTHERS 30-Jan-20

Won 7,5,2QUACH, HUGO     (1155)     ELITE BROTHERS 30-Jan-20

Won 9,-4,5,10VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1367)     DR PROFESSIONAL 27-Jan-20

Lost 8,4,7KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2217)     DR PROFESSIONA 27-Jan-20

Won 7,4,8SAAD, SAMY     (1206)     DR PROFESSIONAL 27-Jan-20

Won 6,8,4PENG, WILLIAM     (866)     CHALLENGERS 16-Jan-20

Won 7,5,-5,9PENG, PETER     (1128)     CHALLENGERS 16-Jan-20

Won 9,6,-10,8LING, SIMON     (1137)     CHALLENGERS 16-Jan-20

Lost 8,3,3GUO, KEVIN     (1397)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Jan-20

Lost -6,9,3,-5,5SHEN, DEREK     (1210)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Jan-20

Lost 8,7,-7,8ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1242)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Jan-20

Lost 8,9,9WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1214)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Nov-19

Won 3,5,-7,2WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1555)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Nov-19

Won 2,5,6ZAK, ANDREW     (1107)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Nov-19

Lost 7,-9,2,7HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1328)     WOBBLY 22-Nov-19

Won -12,6,7,7ZHENG, SAM     (1199)     WOBBLY 22-Nov-19

Lost 5,4,8LI, HENRY     (1068)     WOBBLY 22-Nov-19

Won 3,6,5DONG, WILLUS     (1316)     ELITE ENFORCERS 14-Nov-19

Won 7,7,10ZAREBA, BETTY     (942)     ELITE ENFORCERS 14-Nov-19

Won 6,5,-7,6XU, JESSIE     (1295)     ELITE ENFORCERS 14-Nov-19

Lost 9,7,5KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2215)     DR PROFESSIONA 31-Oct-19

Won 0,2,5ODORCIC, ZELKO     (1000)     DR PROFESSIONAL 31-Oct-19

Won 6,8,0SAAD, SAMY     (1287)     DR PROFESSIONAL 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  19,   Lost  -  14

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 1AName: GNIEWEK, CHRIS  (1054)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 5,6,2TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1451)     SPORTING TNT A 06-Mar-20

Lost 8,2,6DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1329)     SPORTING TNT A 06-Mar-20

Lost 5,9,-7,9XIA, XINDE     (1301)     SPORTING TNT A 06-Mar-20

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  0,   Lost  -  3

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 1AName: KROLICKI, ROMAN  (848)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won -5,-3,7,9,7ZAREBA, BETTY     (946)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Jan-20

Lost 6,11,4DONG, WILLUS     (1297)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Jan-20

Lost 5,6,6CALDERARO, DAN     (1258)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Jan-20

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  1,   Lost  -  2

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 1AName: LADNA, ROMAN  (945)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 4,3,7SUNG, GLACIER     (1319)     ELITE BROTHERS 04-Nov-19

Lost 4,7,6QUACH, HUGO     (1150)     ELITE BROTHERS 04-Nov-19

Lost 6,5,5BHUGON, OLIVER     (1382)     ELITE BROTHERS 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  0,   Lost  -  3

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 1AName: PHILIPNERI, JUDE  (1262)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 6,8,-9,8GREWAL, JORDAN     (1182)     ELITE BROTHERS 05-Feb-20

Won 3,4,9SINGH, GUNRAJ     (1113)     ELITE BROTHERS 05-Feb-20

Lost 8,9,-8,6BHUGON, OLIVER     (1375)     ELITE BROTHERS 05-Feb-20

Lost 9,-9,-8,4,7DANG, KIEN     (1300)     SPORTING TNT B 22-Jan-20

Won 9,-5,8,9CHEN, BING     (1350)     SPORTING TNT B 22-Jan-20

Won 3,4,8COIMBRA, ANTONIO     (1157)     SPORTING TNT B 22-Jan-20

Lost 8,-4,-8,2LI, HENRY     (1155)     WOBBLY 15-Jan-20

Won 9,8,5CHANG, MIN     (1254)     WOBBLY 15-Jan-20

Won 8,-9,9,-10,9HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1303)     WOBBLY 15-Jan-20

Won 6,12,8PENG, WILLIAM     (848)     CHALLENGERS 10-Jan-20

Won 8,-9,10,5PENG, PETER     (1133)     CHALLENGERS 10-Jan-20

Lost 9,-6,-6,3,9THANG, TOM     (1398)     CHALLENGERS 10-Jan-20

Lost 9,4,-9,6KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 18-Nov-19

Lost 2,-8,6,7VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1413)     DR PROFESSIONAL 18-Nov-19

Lost 3,4,7SAAD, SAMY     (1244)     DR PROFESSIONAL 18-Nov-19

Lost 4,9,4BHUGON, OLIVER     (1382)     ELITE BROTHERS 04-Nov-19

Lost 10,4,10QUACH, HUGO     (1150)     ELITE BROTHERS 04-Nov-19

Lost 5,5,6SUNG, GLACIER     (1319)     ELITE BROTHERS 04-Nov-19

Lost 8,9,6DONG, WILLUS     (1284)     ELITE ENFORCERS 30-Oct-19

Lost 7,7,9XU, JESSIE     (1250)     ELITE ENFORCERS 30-Oct-19

Lost -8,-6,3,5,7CALDERARO, DAN     (1216)     ELITE ENFORCERS 30-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  7,   Lost  -  14

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 1AName: SOKOLOWSKI, JACEK  (996)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 6,5,5GUO, KEVIN     (1435)     ELITE VICTORS 12-Mar-20

Lost 4,3,7SHEN, DEREK     (1273)     ELITE VICTORS 12-Mar-20

Lost 6,7,6ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1293)     ELITE VICTORS 12-Mar-20

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  0,   Lost  -  3

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 1AName: SOKOTARTIN, JACEK  (984)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 5,3,3XIA, XINDE     (1301)     SPORTING TNT A 06-Mar-20

Lost 8,9,6DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1329)     SPORTING TNT A 06-Mar-20

Lost 3,4,7TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1451)     SPORTING TNT A 06-Mar-20

Won -8,10,10,-10,9PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1142)     BRAMPTON BUL 05-Mar-20

Lost 6,-8,2,9QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1292)     BRAMPTON BULLET 05-Mar-20

Lost 7,3,3ALI, IRTAZA     (1725)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 05-Mar-20

Lost 4,8,6KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2218)     DR PROFESSIONA 26-Feb-20

Lost 2,-9,8,8VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1355)     DR PROFESSIONAL 26-Feb-20

Lost 3,9,9SAAD, SAMY     (1173)     DR PROFESSIONAL 26-Feb-20

Lost 5,5,9SAAD, SAMY     (1244)     DR PROFESSIONAL 18-Nov-19

Lost 1,4,6KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 18-Nov-19

Lost 7,9,9VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1413)     DR PROFESSIONAL 18-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  1,   Lost  -  11

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 1AName: WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ  (1417)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost -9,6,12,8DONG, WILLUS     (1297)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Jan-20

Won 7,-7,5,11ZAREBA, BETTY     (946)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Jan-20

Lost 2,10,6CALDERARO, DAN     (1258)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Jan-20

Won 8,9,7CHANG, MIN     (1254)     WOBBLY 15-Jan-20

Won 5,-7,4,3HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1303)     WOBBLY 15-Jan-20

Lost 3,6,17LI, HENRY     (1155)     WOBBLY 15-Jan-20

Lost 11,6,4ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1199)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Dec-19

Lost 9,7,-9,8GUO, KEVIN     (1376)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Dec-19

Lost 9,10,9YANG, TOM     (1285)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Dec-19

Won 3,7,7AGGARWAL, MANISH     (1116)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 28-Nov-19

Lost 3,5,-7,2QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1271)     BRAMPTON BULLET 28-Nov-19

Lost 9,-8,9,8ALI, IRTAZA     (1698)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 28-Nov-19

Won 5,8,7XIA, XINDE     (1307)     SPORTING TNT A 13-Nov-19

Lost 9,-6,9,-7,9TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1572)     SPORTING TNT A 13-Nov-19

Lost 9,5,-8,5MITHANI, RAHIM     (1797)     SPORTING TNT A 13-Nov-19

Lost 7,6,-5,2XU, JESSIE     (1250)     ELITE ENFORCERS 30-Oct-19

Lost 10,-8,6,9CALDERARO, DAN     (1216)     ELITE ENFORCERS 30-Oct-19

Won 7,6,-9,14DONG, WILLUS     (1284)     ELITE ENFORCERS 30-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  6,   Lost  -  12

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 1AName: WSPANIALY, CHRIS  (1234)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 4,3,6GUO, KEVIN     (1435)     ELITE VICTORS 12-Mar-20

Lost 8,6,5ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1293)     ELITE VICTORS 12-Mar-20

Lost 4,5,5SHEN, DEREK     (1273)     ELITE VICTORS 12-Mar-20

Lost 12,7,9ALI, IRTAZA     (1725)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 05-Mar-20

Won -6,8,8,7QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1292)     BRAMPTON BULLET 05-Mar-20

Won 10,7,7PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1142)     BRAMPTON BUL 05-Mar-20

Lost -5,5,6,7KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2218)     DR PROFESSIONA 26-Feb-20

Lost -8,8,9,6SAAD, SAMY     (1173)     DR PROFESSIONAL 26-Feb-20

Won -9,-9,12,6,5VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1355)     DR PROFESSIONAL 26-Feb-20

Won -13,4,9,-7,7SINGH, GUNRAJ     (1113)     ELITE BROTHERS 05-Feb-20

Won -9,3,8,-9,9GREWAL, JORDAN     (1182)     ELITE BROTHERS 05-Feb-20

Lost -10,11,-10,4,9BHUGON, OLIVER     (1375)     ELITE BROTHERS 05-Feb-20

Won -8,3,7,8DONG, WILLUS     (1297)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Jan-20

Won 6,10,-7,9ZAREBA, BETTY     (946)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Jan-20

Won 9,5,-6,8CALDERARO, DAN     (1258)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Jan-20

Won 9,4,-9,4COIMBRA, ANTONIO     (1157)     SPORTING TNT B 22-Jan-20

Lost 7,3,8DANG, KIEN     (1300)     SPORTING TNT B 22-Jan-20

Lost -5,8,10,5CHEN, BING     (1350)     SPORTING TNT B 22-Jan-20

Lost 4,-9,15,9HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1303)     WOBBLY 15-Jan-20

Lost 8,-5,9,6LI, HENRY     (1155)     WOBBLY 15-Jan-20

Lost 15,7,7CHANG, MIN     (1254)     WOBBLY 15-Jan-20

Won 7,7,12PENG, WILLIAM     (848)     CHALLENGERS 10-Jan-20

Won 5,7,5THANG, TOM     (1398)     CHALLENGERS 10-Jan-20

Lost -6,10,-8,8,5PENG, PETER     (1133)     CHALLENGERS 10-Jan-20

Lost 9,5,8ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1199)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Dec-19

Lost 9,12,12YANG, TOM     (1285)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Dec-19

Lost -8,6,8,6GUO, KEVIN     (1376)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Dec-19

Won 8,9,9QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1271)     BRAMPTON BULLET 28-Nov-19

Won 8,-7,5,3AGGARWAL, MANISH     (1116)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 28-Nov-19

Lost 3,5,-9,9ALI, IRTAZA     (1698)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 28-Nov-19

Won 8,-8,-7,7,5SAAD, SAMY     (1244)     DR PROFESSIONAL 18-Nov-19

Lost 7,8,11KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 18-Nov-19

Lost 10,9,10VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1413)     DR PROFESSIONAL 18-Nov-19

Lost -14,10,-5,7,5XIA, XINDE     (1307)     SPORTING TNT A 13-Nov-19

Lost 8,7,12MITHANI, RAHIM     (1797)     SPORTING TNT A 13-Nov-19

Lost 5,8,-6,8TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1572)     SPORTING TNT A 13-Nov-19

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Lost -9,-11,3,11,9DONG, WILLUS     (1284)     ELITE ENFORCERS 30-Oct-19

Lost -5,12,-8,3,6XU, JESSIE     (1250)     ELITE ENFORCERS 30-Oct-19

Lost 7,-8,6,9CALDERARO, DAN     (1216)     ELITE ENFORCERS 30-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  14,   Lost  -  25

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CENTRUM 1AName: ZAK, ANDREW  (1055)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 11,5,6ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1293)     ELITE VICTORS 12-Mar-20

Lost 5,6,5GUO, KEVIN     (1435)     ELITE VICTORS 12-Mar-20

Lost 5,2,3SHEN, DEREK     (1273)     ELITE VICTORS 12-Mar-20

Lost 4,9,8XIA, XINDE     (1301)     SPORTING TNT A 06-Mar-20

Lost 8,3,-7,2DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1329)     SPORTING TNT A 06-Mar-20

Lost 3,-7,3,-9,6TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1451)     SPORTING TNT A 06-Mar-20

Lost 6,4,5ALI, IRTAZA     (1725)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 05-Mar-20

Lost 10,-4,-13,8,9PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1142)     BRAMPTON BUL 05-Mar-20

Lost 8,7,-8,5QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1292)     BRAMPTON BULLET 05-Mar-20

Lost 4,-13,5,6VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1355)     DR PROFESSIONAL 26-Feb-20

Lost 9,-7,8,6SAAD, SAMY     (1173)     DR PROFESSIONAL 26-Feb-20

Lost 14,9,-14,2KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2218)     DR PROFESSIONA 26-Feb-20

Won -5,8,9,8SINGH, GUNRAJ     (1113)     ELITE BROTHERS 05-Feb-20

Lost 7,4,9BHUGON, OLIVER     (1375)     ELITE BROTHERS 05-Feb-20

Lost 5,7,-8,3GREWAL, JORDAN     (1182)     ELITE BROTHERS 05-Feb-20

Lost 8,11,8DANG, KIEN     (1300)     SPORTING TNT B 22-Jan-20

Lost 10,-8,-9,11,9CHEN, BING     (1350)     SPORTING TNT B 22-Jan-20

Won -6,6,9,-10,6COIMBRA, ANTONIO     (1157)     SPORTING TNT B 22-Jan-20

Won 10,8,-7,-8,8PENG, PETER     (1133)     CHALLENGERS 10-Jan-20

Lost 9,-10,8,5THANG, TOM     (1398)     CHALLENGERS 10-Jan-20

Lost -1,8,-9,9,8PENG, WILLIAM     (848)     CHALLENGERS 10-Jan-20

Lost 4,6,4YANG, TOM     (1285)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Dec-19

Lost 4,7,2GUO, KEVIN     (1376)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Dec-19

Lost 7,7,-9,2ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1199)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Dec-19

Lost 3,5,5ALI, IRTAZA     (1698)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 28-Nov-19

Lost 2,5,6QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1271)     BRAMPTON BULLET 28-Nov-19

Won 9,5,9AGGARWAL, MANISH     (1116)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 28-Nov-19

Lost 5,10,3MITHANI, RAHIM     (1797)     SPORTING TNT A 13-Nov-19

Lost 3,6,5TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1572)     SPORTING TNT A 13-Nov-19

Lost 5,5,4XIA, XINDE     (1307)     SPORTING TNT A 13-Nov-19

Lost 5,4,8BHUGON, OLIVER     (1382)     ELITE BROTHERS 04-Nov-19

Lost 12,10,4QUACH, HUGO     (1150)     ELITE BROTHERS 04-Nov-19

Lost 2,5,6SUNG, GLACIER     (1319)     ELITE BROTHERS 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  4,   Lost  -  29

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CHALLENGERSName: JIANG, JIAN  (1694)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 3,5,6YE, MICHAEL     (1195)     ELITE ENFORCERS 06-Mar-20

Won 4,4,3YANG, MIKE     (772)     ELITE ENFORCERS 06-Mar-20

Won 4,6,6CALDERARO, DAN     (1300)     ELITE ENFORCERS 06-Mar-20

Won 8,8,-9,-11,6ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1266)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Feb-20

Won 6,6,4SHEN, DEREK     (1269)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Feb-20

Won -4,9,4,-9,7GUO, KEVIN     (1423)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Feb-20

Won 3,6,9BHUGON, OLIVER     (1388)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Feb-20

Won -8,8,-9,10,5SUNG, GLACIER     (1408)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Feb-20

Won 2,11,6QUACH, HUGO     (1147)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Feb-20

Won 8,14,4LIU, LAURA     (1419)     SPORTING TNT B 07-Feb-20

Lost -7,3,7,10DANG, KIEN     (1315)     SPORTING TNT B 07-Feb-20

Won -8,10,8,8RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1632)     SPORTING TNT B 07-Feb-20

Won 9,9,-9,-9,7TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1513)     SPORTING TNT A 31-Jan-20

Won 7,8,5XIA, XINDE     (1322)     SPORTING TNT A 31-Jan-20

Won 7,8,-10,7DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1355)     SPORTING TNT A 31-Jan-20

Won 6,9,5YOU, JUSTIN     (1236)     DR PROFESSIONAL 24-Jan-20

Lost 4,4,14KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 24-Jan-20

Won 7,12,3VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1363)     DR PROFESSIONAL 24-Jan-20

Won -8,10,8,8RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1626)     SPORTING TNT B 04-Nov-19

Won 8,14,4LIU, LAURA     (1396)     SPORTING TNT B 04-Nov-19

Lost -8,3,8,10DANG, KIEN     (1361)     SPORTING TNT B 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  18,   Lost  -  3

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CHALLENGERSName: LING, SIMON  (1169)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 6,3,6RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1632)     SPORTING TNT B 07-Feb-20

Won 11,9,11LIU, LAURA     (1419)     SPORTING TNT B 07-Feb-20

Lost 5,5,2DANG, KIEN     (1315)     SPORTING TNT B 07-Feb-20

Lost 5,9,7KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 24-Jan-20

Lost -6,7,-10,8,11VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1363)     DR PROFESSIONAL 24-Jan-20

Lost -7,-8,7,9,8YOU, JUSTIN     (1236)     DR PROFESSIONAL 24-Jan-20

Lost 9,6,-10,8QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1261)     BRAMPTON BULLET 16-Jan-20

Won 6,10,-5,7PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1166)     BRAMPTON BUL 16-Jan-20

Lost 4,6,2ALI, IRTAZA     (1741)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 16-Jan-20

Won 9,6,-7,8HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1314)     WOBBLY 06-Dec-19

Won 8,13,-7,9CHANG, MIN     (1274)     WOBBLY 06-Dec-19

Lost -3,5,11,-5,9LI, HENRY     (1123)     WOBBLY 06-Dec-19

Lost -6,7,8,8QUACH, HUGO     (1174)     ELITE BROTHERS 15-Nov-19

Lost 8,6,8BHUGON, OLIVER     (1392)     ELITE BROTHERS 15-Nov-19

Lost 8,7,1SUNG, GLACIER     (1331)     ELITE BROTHERS 15-Nov-19

Won 10,9,10LIU, LAURA     (1396)     SPORTING TNT B 04-Nov-19

Lost 5,7,9RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1626)     SPORTING TNT B 04-Nov-19

Lost 5,5,2DANG, KIEN     (1361)     SPORTING TNT B 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  5,   Lost  -  13

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CHALLENGERSName: PENG, PETER  (1056)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 5,4,7YANG, MIKE     (772)     ELITE ENFORCERS 06-Mar-20

Lost 3,-6,9,6CALDERARO, DAN     (1300)     ELITE ENFORCERS 06-Mar-20

Lost 9,7,8YE, MICHAEL     (1195)     ELITE ENFORCERS 06-Mar-20

Lost 4,6,3GUO, KEVIN     (1423)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Feb-20

Lost 7,9,7ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1266)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Feb-20

Lost 3,5,6SHEN, DEREK     (1269)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Feb-20

Lost -8,8,8,5RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1632)     SPORTING TNT B 07-Feb-20

Lost 7,13,-2,4LIU, LAURA     (1419)     SPORTING TNT B 07-Feb-20

Lost 6,6,10DANG, KIEN     (1315)     SPORTING TNT B 07-Feb-20

Lost 5,8,5DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1355)     SPORTING TNT A 31-Jan-20

Lost -3,3,-11,7,6TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1513)     SPORTING TNT A 31-Jan-20

Lost 12,5,6XIA, XINDE     (1322)     SPORTING TNT A 31-Jan-20

Lost 8,-10,6,10YOU, JUSTIN     (1236)     DR PROFESSIONAL 24-Jan-20

Lost 7,-7,4,9VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1363)     DR PROFESSIONAL 24-Jan-20

Lost 3,1,6KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 24-Jan-20

Lost 7,5,-5,9QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1261)     BRAMPTON BULLET 16-Jan-20

Won 4,-7,4,4PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1166)     BRAMPTON BUL 16-Jan-20

Lost 3,9,5ALI, IRTAZA     (1741)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 16-Jan-20

Lost 10,8,-7,-8,8ZAK, ANDREW     (1099)     CENTRUM 1A 10-Jan-20

Lost 8,-9,10,5PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1257)     CENTRUM 1A 10-Jan-20

Won -6,10,-8,8,5WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1220)     CENTRUM 1A 10-Jan-20

Lost 8,7,3XU, JESSIE     (1365)     ELITE ENFORCERS 26-Nov-19

Won 7,7,-9,4ZAREBA, BETTY     (936)     ELITE ENFORCERS 26-Nov-19

Won 9,6,-4,12DONG, WILLUS     (1330)     ELITE ENFORCERS 26-Nov-19

Lost 8,7,-9,10YANG, TOM     (1264)     ELITE VICTORS 22-Nov-19

Lost 3,0,7GUO, KEVIN     (1362)     ELITE VICTORS 22-Nov-19

Won 12,-9,-10,8,9SITU, KENT     (1272)     ELITE VICTORS 22-Nov-19

Lost 8,7,-8,5RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1626)     SPORTING TNT B 04-Nov-19

Lost 6,6,10DANG, KIEN     (1361)     SPORTING TNT B 04-Nov-19

Lost 9,11,-4,4LIU, LAURA     (1396)     SPORTING TNT B 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  5,   Lost  -  25

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CHALLENGERSName: PENG, WILLIAM  (855)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 8,4,5SHEN, DEREK     (1269)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Feb-20

Lost 1,2,7GUO, KEVIN     (1423)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Feb-20

Lost 2,4,6ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1266)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Feb-20

Lost 6,3,4BHUGON, OLIVER     (1388)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Feb-20

Lost 2,5,10SUNG, GLACIER     (1408)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Feb-20

Lost 9,8,6QUACH, HUGO     (1147)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Feb-20

Lost 1,8,7TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1513)     SPORTING TNT A 31-Jan-20

Lost 5,8,-10,6DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1355)     SPORTING TNT A 31-Jan-20

Lost 8,8,5XIA, XINDE     (1322)     SPORTING TNT A 31-Jan-20

Lost 3,2,2ALI, IRTAZA     (1741)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 16-Jan-20

Lost 6,8,4QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1261)     BRAMPTON BULLET 16-Jan-20

Lost 7,8,3PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1166)     BRAMPTON BUL 16-Jan-20

Lost 6,12,8PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1257)     CENTRUM 1A 10-Jan-20

Lost 7,7,12WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1220)     CENTRUM 1A 10-Jan-20

Won -1,8,-9,9,8ZAK, ANDREW     (1099)     CENTRUM 1A 10-Jan-20

Lost -8,8,7,6HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1314)     WOBBLY 06-Dec-19

Lost 7,9,6CHANG, MIN     (1274)     WOBBLY 06-Dec-19

Lost 2,3,4LI, HENRY     (1123)     WOBBLY 06-Dec-19

Lost 2,6,4DONG, WILLUS     (1330)     ELITE ENFORCERS 26-Nov-19

Won 10,-9,10,7ZAREBA, BETTY     (936)     ELITE ENFORCERS 26-Nov-19

Lost 3,6,4XU, JESSIE     (1365)     ELITE ENFORCERS 26-Nov-19

Lost 6,6,6YANG, TOM     (1264)     ELITE VICTORS 22-Nov-19

Lost 9,4,5GUO, KEVIN     (1362)     ELITE VICTORS 22-Nov-19

Won 8,-4,-7,14,3SITU, KENT     (1272)     ELITE VICTORS 22-Nov-19

Lost 10,1,8SUNG, GLACIER     (1331)     ELITE BROTHERS 15-Nov-19

Won -7,8,9,7QUACH, HUGO     (1174)     ELITE BROTHERS 15-Nov-19

Lost 4,8,4BHUGON, OLIVER     (1392)     ELITE BROTHERS 15-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  4,   Lost  -  23

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CHALLENGERSName: THANG, TOM  (1369)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won -8,8,9,12YANG, MIKE     (772)     ELITE ENFORCERS 06-Mar-20

Lost 6,-4,14,5CALDERARO, DAN     (1300)     ELITE ENFORCERS 06-Mar-20

Won 3,5,-5,9YE, MICHAEL     (1195)     ELITE ENFORCERS 06-Mar-20

Lost 7,8,8SUNG, GLACIER     (1408)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Feb-20

Lost 10,5,-7,7BHUGON, OLIVER     (1388)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Feb-20

Won 7,-7,6,-8,8QUACH, HUGO     (1147)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Feb-20

Won 9,-10,8,5ZAK, ANDREW     (1099)     CENTRUM 1A 10-Jan-20

Won 9,-6,-6,3,9PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1257)     CENTRUM 1A 10-Jan-20

Lost 5,7,5WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1220)     CENTRUM 1A 10-Jan-20

Lost -8,-9,9,5,16LI, HENRY     (1123)     WOBBLY 06-Dec-19

Won -11,7,8,5CHANG, MIN     (1274)     WOBBLY 06-Dec-19

Won 7,10,-7,-8,8HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1314)     WOBBLY 06-Dec-19

Won 8,7,8DONG, WILLUS     (1330)     ELITE ENFORCERS 26-Nov-19

Won 9,7,16ZAREBA, BETTY     (936)     ELITE ENFORCERS 26-Nov-19

Lost -10,-8,12,10,5XU, JESSIE     (1365)     ELITE ENFORCERS 26-Nov-19

Won -8,-7,6,5,9SITU, KENT     (1272)     ELITE VICTORS 22-Nov-19

Lost 8,3,9GUO, KEVIN     (1362)     ELITE VICTORS 22-Nov-19

Lost 4,6,6YANG, TOM     (1264)     ELITE VICTORS 22-Nov-19

Lost 8,-10,-7,7,7BHUGON, OLIVER     (1392)     ELITE BROTHERS 15-Nov-19

Lost 6,12,6SUNG, GLACIER     (1331)     ELITE BROTHERS 15-Nov-19

Won -10,8,-10,10,9QUACH, HUGO     (1174)     ELITE BROTHERS 15-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  11,   Lost  -  10

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: DR PROFESSIONALName: KALICHARAN, WINSTON  (2218)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 4,7,3CHEN, BING     (1347)     SPORTING TNT B 02-Mar-20

Won 6,6,10LIU, LAURA     (1381)     SPORTING TNT B 02-Mar-20

Won 1,2,3RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1591)     SPORTING TNT B 02-Mar-20

Won -5,5,6,7WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1233)     CENTRUM 1A 26-Feb-20

Won 4,8,6SOKOTARTIN, JACEK     (979)     CENTRUM 1A 26-Feb-20

Won 14,9,-14,2ZAK, ANDREW     (1089)     CENTRUM 1A 26-Feb-20

Won 7,2,4ZHENG, SAM     (1207)     WOBBLY 12-Feb-20

Won 6,3,3LI, HENRY     (1207)     WOBBLY 12-Feb-20

Won 1,4,7CHANG, MIN     (1249)     WOBBLY 12-Feb-20

Won 7,6,3GUO, KEVIN     (1412)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Feb-20

Won 5,9,5SHEN, DEREK     (1190)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Feb-20

Won 9,2,9YANG, TOM     (1296)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Feb-20

Won 4,5,10PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1151)     BRAMPTON BUL 27-Jan-20

Won 8,6,-9,-7,9ALI, IRTAZA     (1745)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 27-Jan-20

Won 8,4,7QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1286)     BRAMPTON BULLET 27-Jan-20

Won 5,9,7LING, SIMON     (1141)     CHALLENGERS 24-Jan-20

Won 4,4,14JIANG, JIAN     (1723)     CHALLENGERS 24-Jan-20

Won 3,1,6PENG, PETER     (1132)     CHALLENGERS 24-Jan-20

Won 8,6,-3,-3,7SUNG, GLACIER     (1385)     ELITE BROTHERS 13-Jan-20

Won 6,4,6SINGH, GUNRAJ     (1039)     ELITE BROTHERS 13-Jan-20

Won 7,2,12BHUGON, OLIVER     (1410)     ELITE BROTHERS 13-Jan-20

Won 3,4,2TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1553)     SPORTING TNT A 16-Dec-19

Won 9,9,9BRAGA, OTAVIO     (1300)     SPORTING TNT A 16-Dec-19

Won 2,3,6XIA, XINDE     (1340)     SPORTING TNT A 16-Dec-19

Won 9,9,4GHARAKHAN, VAHAN     (1154)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Nov-19

Won 4,3,4YANG CHEN, QI     (1404)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Nov-19

Won 9,6,-6,3RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1605)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Nov-19

Won 7,8,11WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1208)     CENTRUM 1A 18-Nov-19

Won 1,4,6SOKOTARTIN, JACEK     (983)     CENTRUM 1A 18-Nov-19

Won 9,4,-9,6PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1270)     CENTRUM 1A 18-Nov-19

Won 6,6,8CHANG, MIN     (1288)     WOBBLY 15-Nov-19

Won 3,6,2ZHENG, SAM     (1209)     WOBBLY 15-Nov-19

Won 4,5,6HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1328)     WOBBLY 15-Nov-19

Won 7,9,3ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1150)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Nov-19

Won -6,-8,7,7,6GUO, KEVIN     (1304)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Nov-19

Won 5,10,4SITU, KENT     (1261)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Nov-19

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Won 9,7,5QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1260)     BRAMPTON BULLET 31-Oct-19

Won 5,10,-13,6ALI, IRTAZA     (1734)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 31-Oct-19

Won 2,7,7POOTLARAV, SOORENDRA     (896)     BRAMPTON BUL 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  39,   Lost  -  0

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: DR PROFESSIONALName: ODORCIC, ZELKO  (969)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 4,5,8YANG CHEN, QI     (1404)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Nov-19

Lost 2,6,8RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1605)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Nov-19

Lost 8,9,7GHARAKHAN, VAHAN     (1154)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Nov-19

Lost 5,2,6GUO, KEVIN     (1304)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Nov-19

Lost 6,6,9SITU, KENT     (1261)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Nov-19

Lost 4,8,1ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1150)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Nov-19

Lost 4,-9,9,6POOTLARAV, SOORENDRA     (896)     BRAMPTON BUL 31-Oct-19

Lost 9,6,8ALI, IRTAZA     (1734)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 31-Oct-19

Lost 0,2,5QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1260)     BRAMPTON BULLET 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  0,   Lost  -  9

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: DR PROFESSIONALName: SAAD, SAMY  (1181)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost -9,7,8,10RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1591)     SPORTING TNT B 02-Mar-20

Lost 7,-2,4,-7,1CHEN, BING     (1347)     SPORTING TNT B 02-Mar-20

Lost -10,7,10,7LIU, LAURA     (1381)     SPORTING TNT B 02-Mar-20

Won 3,9,9SOKOTARTIN, JACEK     (979)     CENTRUM 1A 26-Feb-20

Won -8,8,9,6WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1233)     CENTRUM 1A 26-Feb-20

Won 9,-7,8,6ZAK, ANDREW     (1089)     CENTRUM 1A 26-Feb-20

Lost -9,-7,11,4,9ZHENG, SAM     (1207)     WOBBLY 12-Feb-20

Lost 9,13,4LI, HENRY     (1207)     WOBBLY 12-Feb-20

Won -8,-7,9,7,4CHANG, MIN     (1249)     WOBBLY 12-Feb-20

Lost 6,4,4GUO, KEVIN     (1412)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Feb-20

Lost 6,1,3SHEN, DEREK     (1190)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Feb-20

Lost 5,7,-9,4YANG, TOM     (1296)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Feb-20

Lost 4,7,8ALI, IRTAZA     (1745)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 27-Jan-20

Lost 7,4,8QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1286)     BRAMPTON BULLET 27-Jan-20

Lost 10,8,0PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1151)     BRAMPTON BUL 27-Jan-20

Lost 2,3,6SUNG, GLACIER     (1385)     ELITE BROTHERS 13-Jan-20

Lost 7,-7,-9,8,6SINGH, GUNRAJ     (1039)     ELITE BROTHERS 13-Jan-20

Lost 7,4,7BHUGON, OLIVER     (1410)     ELITE BROTHERS 13-Jan-20

Lost 10,-10,10,9GHARAKHAN, VAHAN     (1154)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Nov-19

Lost 9,10,-4,8RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1605)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Nov-19

Lost 6,9,-8,8YANG CHEN, QI     (1404)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Nov-19

Lost 8,-8,-7,7,5WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1208)     CENTRUM 1A 18-Nov-19

Won 3,4,7PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1270)     CENTRUM 1A 18-Nov-19

Won 5,5,9SOKOTARTIN, JACEK     (983)     CENTRUM 1A 18-Nov-19

Won 11,10,8ZHENG, SAM     (1209)     WOBBLY 15-Nov-19

Lost 7,10,3HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1328)     WOBBLY 15-Nov-19

Lost -9,7,10,9CHANG, MIN     (1288)     WOBBLY 15-Nov-19

Lost 8,-9,8,9ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1150)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Nov-19

Lost 5,8,-9,-7,7SITU, KENT     (1261)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Nov-19

Lost 5,6,10GUO, KEVIN     (1304)     ELITE VICTORS 04-Nov-19

Lost 5,10,3ALI, IRTAZA     (1734)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 31-Oct-19

Lost 6,8,0QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1260)     BRAMPTON BULLET 31-Oct-19

Won 1,7,3POOTLARAV, SOORENDRA     (896)     BRAMPTON BUL 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  8,   Lost  -  25

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: DR PROFESSIONALName: VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI  (1341)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 7,10,10LIU, LAURA     (1381)     SPORTING TNT B 02-Mar-20

Lost 7,4,9RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1591)     SPORTING TNT B 02-Mar-20

Won 14,9,12CHEN, BING     (1347)     SPORTING TNT B 02-Mar-20

Won 2,-9,8,8SOKOTARTIN, JACEK     (979)     CENTRUM 1A 26-Feb-20

Lost -9,-9,12,6,5WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1233)     CENTRUM 1A 26-Feb-20

Won 4,-13,5,6ZAK, ANDREW     (1089)     CENTRUM 1A 26-Feb-20

Won 8,-8,9,-5,8ZHENG, SAM     (1207)     WOBBLY 12-Feb-20

Won 9,8,9CHANG, MIN     (1249)     WOBBLY 12-Feb-20

Lost 8,3,-7,5LI, HENRY     (1207)     WOBBLY 12-Feb-20

Won -8,6,-3,5,3YANG, TOM     (1296)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Feb-20

Won 7,-5,7,12GUO, KEVIN     (1412)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Feb-20

Lost -9,9,5,7SHEN, DEREK     (1190)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Feb-20

Lost 6,9,-1,8ALI, IRTAZA     (1745)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 27-Jan-20

Won -7,9,8,9PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1151)     BRAMPTON BUL 27-Jan-20

Lost 9,-4,5,10QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1286)     BRAMPTON BULLET 27-Jan-20

Won -6,7,-10,8,11LING, SIMON     (1141)     CHALLENGERS 24-Jan-20

Won 7,-7,4,9PENG, PETER     (1132)     CHALLENGERS 24-Jan-20

Lost 7,12,3JIANG, JIAN     (1723)     CHALLENGERS 24-Jan-20

Lost 7,4,7SUNG, GLACIER     (1385)     ELITE BROTHERS 13-Jan-20

Lost 9,-10,-2,9,8SINGH, GUNRAJ     (1039)     ELITE BROTHERS 13-Jan-20

Lost -11,5,9,7BHUGON, OLIVER     (1410)     ELITE BROTHERS 13-Jan-20

Won 8,11,6BRAGA, OTAVIO     (1300)     SPORTING TNT A 16-Dec-19

Lost 9,-8,2,-8,6TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1553)     SPORTING TNT A 16-Dec-19

Lost -8,15,1,9XIA, XINDE     (1340)     SPORTING TNT A 16-Dec-19

Won 2,-8,6,7PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1270)     CENTRUM 1A 18-Nov-19

Won 7,9,9SOKOTARTIN, JACEK     (983)     CENTRUM 1A 18-Nov-19

Won 10,9,10WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1208)     CENTRUM 1A 18-Nov-19

Won -4,9,-7,5,6CHANG, MIN     (1288)     WOBBLY 15-Nov-19

Won 7,-7,7,-7,-7HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1328)     WOBBLY 15-Nov-19

Won -7,4,11,10ZHENG, SAM     (1209)     WOBBLY 15-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  17,   Lost  -  13

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: DR PROFESSIONALName: YOU, JUSTIN  (1246)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 8,-10,6,10PENG, PETER     (1132)     CHALLENGERS 24-Jan-20

Lost 6,9,5JIANG, JIAN     (1723)     CHALLENGERS 24-Jan-20

Won -7,-8,7,9,8LING, SIMON     (1141)     CHALLENGERS 24-Jan-20

Won 9,7,8BRAGA, OTAVIO     (1300)     SPORTING TNT A 16-Dec-19

Won 8,8,-5,5TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1553)     SPORTING TNT A 16-Dec-19

Won -4,8,9,-11,12XIA, XINDE     (1340)     SPORTING TNT A 16-Dec-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  5,   Lost  -  1

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE BROTHERSName: BHUGON, OLIVER  (1403)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 9,-12,-5,6,11XIA, XINDE     (1306)     SPORTING TNT A 02-Mar-20

Won_DEFAULT_07     (1200)     SPORTING TNT A 02-Mar-20

Lost 5,7,3MITHANI, RAHIM     (1800)     SPORTING TNT A 02-Mar-20

Lost 3,2,10DANG, KIEN     (1418)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Feb-20

Lost 9,3,5RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1582)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Feb-20

Won 8,10,-7,9YANG CHEN, QI     (1369)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Feb-20

Won 10,5,-7,7THANG, TOM     (1389)     CHALLENGERS 10-Feb-20

Lost 3,6,9JIANG, JIAN     (1680)     CHALLENGERS 10-Feb-20

Won 6,3,4PENG, WILLIAM     (860)     CHALLENGERS 10-Feb-20

Won 7,4,9ZAK, ANDREW     (1090)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Feb-20

Won -10,11,-10,4,9WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1226)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Feb-20

Won 8,9,-8,6PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1274)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Feb-20

Lost 7,8,6QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1272)     BRAMPTON BULLET 30-Jan-20

Won 3,9,9ALI, MUSTAFA     (1377)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 30-Jan-20

Lost 3,-8,8,6ALI, IRTAZA     (1741)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 30-Jan-20

Lost 8,9,4YANG, TOM     (1293)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Jan-20

Won -9,6,5,10SITU, KENT     (1203)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Jan-20

Won -4,8,-7,7,6SHEN, DEREK     (1222)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Jan-20

WonCHANG, MIN     (1250)     WOBBLY 17-Jan-20

LostZHENG, SAM     (1200)     WOBBLY 17-Jan-20

LostHAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1295)     WOBBLY 17-Jan-20

Won 7,4,7SAAD, SAMY     (1230)     DR PROFESSIONAL 13-Jan-20

Won -11,5,9,7VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1410)     DR PROFESSIONAL 13-Jan-20

Lost 7,2,12KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 13-Jan-20

Won 4,11,9YE, MICHAEL     (1208)     ELITE ENFORCERS 02-Dec-19

Lost -8,-7,9,9,6DONG, WILLUS     (1309)     ELITE ENFORCERS 02-Dec-19

Won 8,6,-5,3WANG, MICHELLE     (917)     ELITE ENFORCERS 02-Dec-19

Won 7,10,12DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1359)     SPORTING TNT A 29-Nov-19

Won 3,8,8TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1566)     SPORTING TNT A 29-Nov-19

Lost -13,8,7,-6,11XIA, XINDE     (1319)     SPORTING TNT A 29-Nov-19

Lost 4,-5,9,6RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1622)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Nov-19

Won -4,7,7,8GHARAKHAN, VAHAN     (1170)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Nov-19

Won 9,-9,-6,9,6LIU, LAURA     (1445)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Nov-19

Won 8,6,8LING, SIMON     (1121)     CHALLENGERS 15-Nov-19

Won 4,8,4PENG, WILLIAM     (764)     CHALLENGERS 15-Nov-19

Won 8,-10,-7,7,7THANG, TOM     (1458)     CHALLENGERS 15-Nov-19

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Won 4,9,4PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1298)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Nov-19

Won 6,5,5LADNA, ROMAN     (931)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Nov-19

Won 5,4,8ZAK, ANDREW     (1125)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Nov-19

Lost 5,8,-7,-10,7GUO, KEVIN     (1293)     ELITE VICTORS 31-Oct-19

Won 8,7,7SHEN, DEREK     (1180)     ELITE VICTORS 31-Oct-19

Lost 8,4,-9,3YANG, TOM     (1200)     ELITE VICTORS 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  27,   Lost  -  15

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE BROTHERSName: CHOPRA, BRAVEN  (1097)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 2,-9,-6,,6,7SITU, KENT     (1203)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Jan-20

Won 8,-8,3,6SHEN, DEREK     (1222)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Jan-20

Lost 8,11,6YANG, TOM     (1293)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Jan-20

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  2,   Lost  -  1

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE BROTHERSName: GREWAL, JORDAN  (1211)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 8,3,-9,6KHAIRULLA, TAHER     (993)     ELITE ENFORCERS 10-Mar-20

Won 5,5,4ZAREBA, BETTY     (932)     ELITE ENFORCERS 10-Mar-20

Won 2,3,5DONG, WILLUS     (1291)     ELITE ENFORCERS 10-Mar-20

Lost 8,8,6MITHANI, RAHIM     (1800)     SPORTING TNT A 02-Mar-20

Lost -4,10,6,-7,11XIA, XINDE     (1306)     SPORTING TNT A 02-Mar-20

Won_DEFAULT_07     (1200)     SPORTING TNT A 02-Mar-20

Won 5,7,-8,3ZAK, ANDREW     (1090)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Feb-20

Lost -9,3,8,-9,9WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1226)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Feb-20

Won 6,8,-9,8PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1274)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Feb-20

Won 4,12,7YANG, TOM     (1293)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Jan-20

Won 6,6,-9,7SITU, KENT     (1203)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Jan-20

Won 6,6,-9,-7,7SHEN, DEREK     (1222)     ELITE VICTORS 27-Jan-20

Lost 8,6,-2,6TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1566)     SPORTING TNT A 29-Nov-19

Lost 9,11,8XIA, XINDE     (1319)     SPORTING TNT A 29-Nov-19

Won 9,9,12DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1359)     SPORTING TNT A 29-Nov-19

Lost -9,5,8,7GUO, KEVIN     (1293)     ELITE VICTORS 31-Oct-19

Lost 6,7,3SHEN, DEREK     (1180)     ELITE VICTORS 31-Oct-19

Lost 8,-11,7,4YANG, TOM     (1200)     ELITE VICTORS 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  10,   Lost  -  8

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE BROTHERSName: QUACH, HUGO  (1140)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 5,-5,4,-9,2DANG, KIEN     (1418)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Feb-20

Lost 9,5,9RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1582)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Feb-20

Lost 10,8,-7,-5,6YANG CHEN, QI     (1369)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Feb-20

Lost 2,11,6JIANG, JIAN     (1680)     CHALLENGERS 10-Feb-20

Lost 7,-7,6,-8,8THANG, TOM     (1389)     CHALLENGERS 10-Feb-20

Won 9,8,6PENG, WILLIAM     (860)     CHALLENGERS 10-Feb-20

Lost 7,-9,1,8ALI, MUSTAFA     (1377)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 30-Jan-20

Lost 7,5,2QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1272)     BRAMPTON BULLET 30-Jan-20

Lost 5,8,5ALI, IRTAZA     (1741)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 30-Jan-20

LostZHENG, SAM     (1200)     WOBBLY 17-Jan-20

WonHAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1295)     WOBBLY 17-Jan-20

LostCHANG, MIN     (1250)     WOBBLY 17-Jan-20

Won 10,8,7WANG, MICHELLE     (917)     ELITE ENFORCERS 02-Dec-19

Lost 7,-6,4,4DONG, WILLUS     (1309)     ELITE ENFORCERS 02-Dec-19

Won -10,5,10,5YE, MICHAEL     (1208)     ELITE ENFORCERS 02-Dec-19

Lost -10,6,6,-9,11LIU, LAURA     (1445)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Nov-19

Won -8,14,3,5GHARAKHAN, VAHAN     (1170)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Nov-19

Lost 2,3,8RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1622)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Nov-19

Lost -7,8,9,7PENG, WILLIAM     (764)     CHALLENGERS 15-Nov-19

Lost -10,8,-10,10,9THANG, TOM     (1458)     CHALLENGERS 15-Nov-19

Won -6,7,8,8LING, SIMON     (1121)     CHALLENGERS 15-Nov-19

Won 10,4,10PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1298)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Nov-19

Won 12,10,4ZAK, ANDREW     (1125)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Nov-19

Won 4,7,6LADNA, ROMAN     (931)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  9,   Lost  -  15

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE BROTHERSName: SINGH, GUNRAJ  (1101)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 7,11,4KHAIRULLA, TAHER     (993)     ELITE ENFORCERS 10-Mar-20

Lost -9,4,9,10DONG, WILLUS     (1291)     ELITE ENFORCERS 10-Mar-20

Won 8,-9,10,10ZAREBA, BETTY     (932)     ELITE ENFORCERS 10-Mar-20

Lost -5,8,9,8ZAK, ANDREW     (1090)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Feb-20

Lost -13,4,9,-7,7WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1226)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Feb-20

Lost 3,4,9PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1274)     CENTRUM 1A 05-Feb-20

WonZHENG, SAM     (1200)     WOBBLY 17-Jan-20

WonCHANG, MIN     (1250)     WOBBLY 17-Jan-20

LostHAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1295)     WOBBLY 17-Jan-20

Lost 6,4,6KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 13-Jan-20

Won 7,-7,-9,8,6SAAD, SAMY     (1230)     DR PROFESSIONAL 13-Jan-20

Won 9,-10,-2,9,8VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1410)     DR PROFESSIONAL 13-Jan-20

Lost -8,5,7,5DONG, WILLUS     (1309)     ELITE ENFORCERS 02-Dec-19

Lost -8,9,2,-5,6WANG, MICHELLE     (917)     ELITE ENFORCERS 02-Dec-19

Won 8,7,9YE, MICHAEL     (1208)     ELITE ENFORCERS 02-Dec-19

Lost 5,10,8XIA, XINDE     (1319)     SPORTING TNT A 29-Nov-19

Lost 10,1,-10,5TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1566)     SPORTING TNT A 29-Nov-19

Lost 6,9,-10,6DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1359)     SPORTING TNT A 29-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  7,   Lost  -  11

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE BROTHERSName: SUNG, GLACIER  (1441)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 4,8,3DONG, WILLUS     (1291)     ELITE ENFORCERS 10-Mar-20

Won 5,6,5KHAIRULLA, TAHER     (993)     ELITE ENFORCERS 10-Mar-20

Won 6,8,8ZAREBA, BETTY     (932)     ELITE ENFORCERS 10-Mar-20

Won 8,9,6XIA, XINDE     (1306)     SPORTING TNT A 02-Mar-20

Lost 10,11,-5,4MITHANI, RAHIM     (1800)     SPORTING TNT A 02-Mar-20

Won_DEFAULT_07     (1200)     SPORTING TNT A 02-Mar-20

Lost 9,-10,5,-10,7RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1582)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Feb-20

Won 6,9,-9,9DANG, KIEN     (1418)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Feb-20

Won 1,6,-9,5YANG CHEN, QI     (1369)     SPORTING TNT B 28-Feb-20

Won 7,8,8THANG, TOM     (1389)     CHALLENGERS 10-Feb-20

Won 2,5,10PENG, WILLIAM     (860)     CHALLENGERS 10-Feb-20

Lost -8,8,-9,10,5JIANG, JIAN     (1680)     CHALLENGERS 10-Feb-20

Won 9,7,-7,8QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1272)     BRAMPTON BULLET 30-Jan-20

Won 8,-6,5,8ALI, MUSTAFA     (1377)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 30-Jan-20

Lost -8,8,9,-5,7ALI, IRTAZA     (1741)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 30-Jan-20

Won 2,3,6SAAD, SAMY     (1230)     DR PROFESSIONAL 13-Jan-20

Lost 8,6,-3,-3,7KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 13-Jan-20

Won 7,4,7VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1410)     DR PROFESSIONAL 13-Jan-20

Won 2,9,3GHARAKHAN, VAHAN     (1170)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Nov-19

Won 7,6,-6,-6,4RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1622)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Nov-19

Won 6,8,7LIU, LAURA     (1445)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Nov-19

Won 8,7,1LING, SIMON     (1121)     CHALLENGERS 15-Nov-19

Won 6,12,6THANG, TOM     (1458)     CHALLENGERS 15-Nov-19

Won 10,1,8PENG, WILLIAM     (764)     CHALLENGERS 15-Nov-19

Won 4,3,7LADNA, ROMAN     (931)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Nov-19

Won 2,5,6ZAK, ANDREW     (1125)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Nov-19

Won 5,5,6PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1298)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Nov-19

Won 8,-8,-5,12,9GUO, KEVIN     (1293)     ELITE VICTORS 31-Oct-19

Won -6,5,-10,7,6SHEN, DEREK     (1180)     ELITE VICTORS 31-Oct-19

Won 7,-14,6,-9,8YANG, TOM     (1200)     ELITE VICTORS 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  25,   Lost  -  5

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE ENFORCERSName: CALDERARO, DAN  (1312)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 4,6,6JIANG, JIAN     (1691)     CHALLENGERS 06-Mar-20

Won 3,-6,9,6PENG, PETER     (1095)     CHALLENGERS 06-Mar-20

Won 6,-4,14,5THANG, TOM     (1376)     CHALLENGERS 06-Mar-20

Won 6,4,-8,10DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1338)     SPORTING TNT A 28-Feb-20

Won 3,9,4POPOV, ROMAN     (1200)     SPORTING TNT A 28-Feb-20

Won 9,7,10XIA, XINDE     (1312)     SPORTING TNT A 28-Feb-20

Won 6,7,9AGGARWAL, MANISH     (1101)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 11-Feb-20

Won -10,7,11,4PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1159)     BRAMPTON BUL 11-Feb-20

Won 5,6,6POOTLARAV, SOORENDRA     (906)     BRAMPTON BUL 11-Feb-20

Won 2,10,6WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1447)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Jan-20

Won 5,6,6KROLICKI, ROMAN     (855)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Jan-20

Lost 9,5,-6,8WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1201)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Jan-20

Lost 4,7,8RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1607)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Lost 8,8,9LIU, LAURA     (1427)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Lost 9,9,9YANG CHEN, QI     (1409)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Lost -12,8,3,8XIA, XINDE     (1314)     SPORTING TNT A 19-Nov-19

Lost 5,-7,8,8TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1583)     SPORTING TNT A 19-Nov-19

Won -8,7,-8,8,10DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1398)     SPORTING TNT A 19-Nov-19

Won 7,-8,6,9WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1236)     CENTRUM 1A 30-Oct-19

Won -8,-6,3,5,7PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1327)     CENTRUM 1A 30-Oct-19

Won 10,-8,6,9WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1620)     CENTRUM 1A 30-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  14,   Lost  -  7

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE ENFORCERSName: DONG, WILLUS  (1279)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 2,3,5GREWAL, JORDAN     (1194)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Mar-20

Lost 4,8,3SUNG, GLACIER     (1435)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Mar-20

Won -9,4,9,10SINGH, GUNRAJ     (1096)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Mar-20

Lost 7,-8,3,3DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1338)     SPORTING TNT A 28-Feb-20

Won 5,4,5POPOV, ROMAN     (1200)     SPORTING TNT A 28-Feb-20

Lost 6,-11,8,10XIA, XINDE     (1312)     SPORTING TNT A 28-Feb-20

Lost -8,3,7,8WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1201)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Jan-20

Won 6,11,4KROLICKI, ROMAN     (855)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Jan-20

Won -9,6,12,8WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1447)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Jan-20

Lost -7,3,7,5GUO, KEVIN     (1403)     ELITE VICTORS 23-Jan-20

Lost 7,2,8SHEN, DEREK     (1227)     ELITE VICTORS 23-Jan-20

Lost 4,7,5YANG, TOM     (1312)     ELITE VICTORS 23-Jan-20

Won -9,-8,8,8,10YANG CHEN, QI     (1409)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Won 9,7,9LIU, LAURA     (1427)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Lost 6,6,7RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1607)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Won -8,-7,9,9,6BHUGON, OLIVER     (1420)     ELITE BROTHERS 02-Dec-19

Won -8,5,7,5SINGH, GUNRAJ     (1039)     ELITE BROTHERS 02-Dec-19

Won 7,-6,4,4QUACH, HUGO     (1143)     ELITE BROTHERS 02-Dec-19

Won 2,6,4PENG, WILLIAM     (843)     CHALLENGERS 26-Nov-19

Lost 9,6,-4,12PENG, PETER     (1090)     CHALLENGERS 26-Nov-19

Lost 8,7,8THANG, TOM     (1412)     CHALLENGERS 26-Nov-19

Won 7,-8,9,-7,8AGGARWAL, MANISH     (1141)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 14-Nov-19

Lost 3,6,5QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1272)     BRAMPTON BULLET 14-Nov-19

Lost 6,8,8ALI, IRTAZA     (1734)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 14-Nov-19

WonLI, HENRY     (1048)     WOBBLY 05-Nov-19

WonCHANG, MIN     (1308)     WOBBLY 05-Nov-19

WonHAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1330)     WOBBLY 05-Nov-19

Won 8,9,6PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1327)     CENTRUM 1A 30-Oct-19

Won -9,-11,3,11,9WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1236)     CENTRUM 1A 30-Oct-19

Lost 7,6,-9,14WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1620)     CENTRUM 1A 30-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  16,   Lost  -  14

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE ENFORCERSName: KHAIRULLA, TAHER  (984)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 7,11,4SINGH, GUNRAJ     (1096)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Mar-20

Lost 8,3,-9,6GREWAL, JORDAN     (1194)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Mar-20

Lost 5,6,5SUNG, GLACIER     (1435)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Mar-20

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  0,   Lost  -  3

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE ENFORCERSName: WANG, MICHELLE  (1030)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 7,6,3GUO, KEVIN     (1403)     ELITE VICTORS 23-Jan-20

Lost 8,14,-9,7YANG, TOM     (1312)     ELITE VICTORS 23-Jan-20

Won 8,8,-7,10SHEN, DEREK     (1227)     ELITE VICTORS 23-Jan-20

Lost 8,6,-5,3BHUGON, OLIVER     (1420)     ELITE BROTHERS 02-Dec-19

Lost 10,8,7QUACH, HUGO     (1143)     ELITE BROTHERS 02-Dec-19

Won -8,9,2,-5,6SINGH, GUNRAJ     (1039)     ELITE BROTHERS 02-Dec-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  2,   Lost  -  4

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE ENFORCERSName: XU, JESSIE  (1392)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 6,-10,2,-17,7XIA, XINDE     (1312)     SPORTING TNT A 28-Feb-20

Won 6,5,6DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1338)     SPORTING TNT A 28-Feb-20

Won 3,3,5POPOV, ROMAN     (1200)     SPORTING TNT A 28-Feb-20

Lost 6,7,10RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1607)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Won -5,3,6,3YANG CHEN, QI     (1409)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Lost 7,4,12LIU, LAURA     (1427)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Won 8,7,3PENG, PETER     (1090)     CHALLENGERS 26-Nov-19

Won -10,-8,12,10,5THANG, TOM     (1412)     CHALLENGERS 26-Nov-19

Won 3,6,4PENG, WILLIAM     (843)     CHALLENGERS 26-Nov-19

Won 12,-11,9,8XIA, XINDE     (1314)     SPORTING TNT A 19-Nov-19

Won 5,7,9TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1583)     SPORTING TNT A 19-Nov-19

Won 11,6,-10,9DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1398)     SPORTING TNT A 19-Nov-19

Won 7,13,8ALI, IRTAZA     (1734)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 14-Nov-19

Won 6,6,6AGGARWAL, MANISH     (1141)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 14-Nov-19

Lost 6,5,-7,6QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1272)     BRAMPTON BULLET 14-Nov-19

Won -5,12,-8,3,6WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1236)     CENTRUM 1A 30-Oct-19

Won 7,6,-5,2WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1620)     CENTRUM 1A 30-Oct-19

Won 7,7,9PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1327)     CENTRUM 1A 30-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  15,   Lost  -  3

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE ENFORCERSName: YANG, MIKE  (802)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 5,4,7PENG, PETER     (1095)     CHALLENGERS 06-Mar-20

Lost -8,8,9,12THANG, TOM     (1376)     CHALLENGERS 06-Mar-20

Lost 4,4,3JIANG, JIAN     (1691)     CHALLENGERS 06-Mar-20

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  1,   Lost  -  2

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE ENFORCERSName: YE, MICHAEL  (1196)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 3,5,6JIANG, JIAN     (1691)     CHALLENGERS 06-Mar-20

Lost 3,5,-5,9THANG, TOM     (1376)     CHALLENGERS 06-Mar-20

Won 9,7,8PENG, PETER     (1095)     CHALLENGERS 06-Mar-20

Won 7,8,6AGGARWAL, MANISH     (1101)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 11-Feb-20

Won 12,-5,8,5PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1159)     BRAMPTON BUL 11-Feb-20

Won 3,-9,9,-9,6POOTLARAV, SOORENDRA     (906)     BRAMPTON BUL 11-Feb-20

Lost 4,11,9BHUGON, OLIVER     (1420)     ELITE BROTHERS 02-Dec-19

Lost 8,7,9SINGH, GUNRAJ     (1039)     ELITE BROTHERS 02-Dec-19

Lost -10,5,10,5QUACH, HUGO     (1143)     ELITE BROTHERS 02-Dec-19

Lost 8,10,7XIA, XINDE     (1314)     SPORTING TNT A 19-Nov-19

Won 9,12,8DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1398)     SPORTING TNT A 19-Nov-19

Lost 8,10,5TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1583)     SPORTING TNT A 19-Nov-19

WonCHANG, MIN     (1308)     WOBBLY 05-Nov-19

LostLI, HENRY     (1048)     WOBBLY 05-Nov-19

LostHAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1330)     WOBBLY 05-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  6,   Lost  -  9

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE ENFORCERSName: ZAREBA, BETTY  (925)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 5,5,4GREWAL, JORDAN     (1194)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Mar-20

Lost 8,-9,10,10SINGH, GUNRAJ     (1096)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Mar-20

Lost 6,8,8SUNG, GLACIER     (1435)     ELITE BROTHERS 10-Mar-20

Won -9,-9,8,9,9POOTLARAV, SOORENDRA     (906)     BRAMPTON BUL 11-Feb-20

Lost 5,7,12PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1159)     BRAMPTON BUL 11-Feb-20

Lost -9,5,8,10AGGARWAL, MANISH     (1101)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 11-Feb-20

Lost 7,-7,5,11WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1447)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Jan-20

Lost -5,-3,7,9,7KROLICKI, ROMAN     (855)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Jan-20

Lost 6,10,-7,9WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1201)     CENTRUM 1A 28-Jan-20

Won -10,-5,8,9,9YANG, TOM     (1312)     ELITE VICTORS 23-Jan-20

Lost 5,2,4GUO, KEVIN     (1403)     ELITE VICTORS 23-Jan-20

Lost 6,6,5SHEN, DEREK     (1227)     ELITE VICTORS 23-Jan-20

Lost 9,7,16THANG, TOM     (1412)     CHALLENGERS 26-Nov-19

Lost 10,-9,10,7PENG, WILLIAM     (843)     CHALLENGERS 26-Nov-19

Lost 7,7,-9,4PENG, PETER     (1090)     CHALLENGERS 26-Nov-19

Lost 7,6,8AGGARWAL, MANISH     (1141)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 14-Nov-19

Lost 6,4,2ALI, IRTAZA     (1734)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 14-Nov-19

Lost 7,7,10QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1272)     BRAMPTON BULLET 14-Nov-19

LostLI, HENRY     (1048)     WOBBLY 05-Nov-19

LostHAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1330)     WOBBLY 05-Nov-19

LostCHANG, MIN     (1308)     WOBBLY 05-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  2,   Lost  -  19

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE VICTORSName: GUO, KEVIN  (1442)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 6,5,5SOKOLOWSKI, JACEK     (1002)     CENTRUM 1A 12-Mar-20

Won 4,3,6WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1252)     CENTRUM 1A 12-Mar-20

Won 5,6,5ZAK, ANDREW     (1063)     CENTRUM 1A 12-Mar-20

Won 3,11,-9,7HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1283)     WOBBLY 06-Mar-20

Won 5,5,4LI, HENRY     (1244)     WOBBLY 06-Mar-20

Won -9,4,6,-7,4CHANG, MIN     (1248)     WOBBLY 06-Mar-20

Won 4,6,3PENG, PETER     (1105)     CHALLENGERS 27-Feb-20

Lost -4,9,4,-9,7JIANG, JIAN     (1686)     CHALLENGERS 27-Feb-20

Won 1,2,7PENG, WILLIAM     (857)     CHALLENGERS 27-Feb-20

Won -10,10,9,7YANG CHEN, QI     (1399)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Feb-20

Won -7,3,11,11RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1620)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Feb-20

Lost 4,5,-8,-3,4DANG, KIEN     (1397)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Feb-20

Won 6,4,4SAAD, SAMY     (1189)     DR PROFESSIONAL 06-Feb-20

Lost 7,-5,7,12VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1357)     DR PROFESSIONAL 06-Feb-20

Lost 7,6,3KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2218)     DR PROFESSIONA 06-Feb-20

Won 5,2,4ZAREBA, BETTY     (920)     ELITE ENFORCERS 23-Jan-20

Won 7,6,3WANG, MICHELLE     (994)     ELITE ENFORCERS 23-Jan-20

Won -7,3,7,5DONG, WILLUS     (1325)     ELITE ENFORCERS 23-Jan-20

Won 7,7,5PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1190)     BRAMPTON BUL 06-Jan-20

Lost 6,7,-9,-9,9ALI, IRTAZA     (1703)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 06-Jan-20

Won 8,3,3QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1286)     BRAMPTON BULLET 06-Jan-20

Won -8,6,8,6WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1230)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Dec-19

Won 9,7,-9,8WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1530)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Dec-19

Won 4,7,2ZAK, ANDREW     (1111)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Dec-19

Won 3,0,7PENG, PETER     (1079)     CHALLENGERS 22-Nov-19

Won 8,3,9THANG, TOM     (1436)     CHALLENGERS 22-Nov-19

Won 9,4,5PENG, WILLIAM     (804)     CHALLENGERS 22-Nov-19

Won 6,9,-7,-7,11RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1691)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Nov-19

Won -8,8,-8,8,9LIU, LAURA     (1485)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Nov-19

Won 4,-8,9,12GHARAKHAN, VAHAN     (1189)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Nov-19

Won 5,6,10SAAD, SAMY     (1279)     DR PROFESSIONAL 04-Nov-19

Lost -6,-8,7,7,6KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 04-Nov-19

Won 5,2,6ODORCIC, ZELKO     (983)     DR PROFESSIONAL 04-Nov-19

Won -9,5,8,7GREWAL, JORDAN     (1150)     ELITE BROTHERS 31-Oct-19

Won 5,8,-7,-10,7BHUGON, OLIVER     (1415)     ELITE BROTHERS 31-Oct-19

Lost 8,-8,-5,12,9SUNG, GLACIER     (1300)     ELITE BROTHERS 31-Oct-19

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  29,   Lost  -  7

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE VICTORSName: SHEN, DEREK  (1286)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 4,5,5WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1252)     CENTRUM 1A 12-Mar-20

Won 5,2,3ZAK, ANDREW     (1063)     CENTRUM 1A 12-Mar-20

Won 4,3,7SOKOLOWSKI, JACEK     (1002)     CENTRUM 1A 12-Mar-20

Won 3,5,6PENG, PETER     (1105)     CHALLENGERS 27-Feb-20

Lost 6,6,4JIANG, JIAN     (1686)     CHALLENGERS 27-Feb-20

Won 8,4,5PENG, WILLIAM     (857)     CHALLENGERS 27-Feb-20

Won 5,4,7YANG CHEN, QI     (1399)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Feb-20

Lost 10,7,8DANG, KIEN     (1397)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Feb-20

Lost 8,10,-8,1RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1620)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Feb-20

Won -8,-10,9,9,8TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1512)     SPORTING TNT A 07-Feb-20

Won 9,-7,5,12XIA, XINDE     (1325)     SPORTING TNT A 07-Feb-20

Won -6,-7,4,4,7DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1357)     SPORTING TNT A 07-Feb-20

Lost 5,9,5KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2218)     DR PROFESSIONA 06-Feb-20

Won 6,1,3SAAD, SAMY     (1189)     DR PROFESSIONAL 06-Feb-20

Won -9,9,5,7VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1357)     DR PROFESSIONAL 06-Feb-20

Lost -4,8,-7,7,6BHUGON, OLIVER     (1382)     ELITE BROTHERS 27-Jan-20

Lost 6,6,-9,-7,7GREWAL, JORDAN     (1149)     ELITE BROTHERS 27-Jan-20

Lost 8,-8,3,6CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (1025)     ELITE BROTHERS 27-Jan-20

Won 6,6,5ZAREBA, BETTY     (920)     ELITE ENFORCERS 23-Jan-20

Won 7,2,8DONG, WILLUS     (1325)     ELITE ENFORCERS 23-Jan-20

Lost 8,8,-7,10WANG, MICHELLE     (994)     ELITE ENFORCERS 23-Jan-20

Won 6,-9,-6,1,6PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1190)     BRAMPTON BUL 06-Jan-20

Won -6,9,3,-5,5QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1286)     BRAMPTON BULLET 06-Jan-20

Lost 8,4,-7,4ALI, IRTAZA     (1703)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 06-Jan-20

Won 8,3,-5,5LI, HENRY     (1101)     WOBBLY 28-Nov-19

Won 5,7,3CHANG, MIN     (1290)     WOBBLY 28-Nov-19

Won 8,5,-11,3HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1337)     WOBBLY 28-Nov-19

Won 6,7,3GREWAL, JORDAN     (1150)     ELITE BROTHERS 31-Oct-19

Lost -6,5,-10,7,6SUNG, GLACIER     (1300)     ELITE BROTHERS 31-Oct-19

Lost 8,7,7BHUGON, OLIVER     (1415)     ELITE BROTHERS 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  19,   Lost  -  11

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE VICTORSName: SITU, KENT  (1175)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 6,6,-9,7GREWAL, JORDAN     (1149)     ELITE BROTHERS 27-Jan-20

Lost 2,-9,-6,,6,7CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (1025)     ELITE BROTHERS 27-Jan-20

Lost -9,6,5,10BHUGON, OLIVER     (1382)     ELITE BROTHERS 27-Jan-20

Lost 11,9,-4,-5,4HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1337)     WOBBLY 28-Nov-19

Lost 7,7,7LI, HENRY     (1101)     WOBBLY 28-Nov-19

Won 8,9,-12,-7,9CHANG, MIN     (1290)     WOBBLY 28-Nov-19

Lost 8,-4,-7,14,3PENG, WILLIAM     (804)     CHALLENGERS 22-Nov-19

Lost -8,-7,6,5,9THANG, TOM     (1436)     CHALLENGERS 22-Nov-19

Lost 12,-9,-10,8,9PENG, PETER     (1079)     CHALLENGERS 22-Nov-19

Lost 5,10,4KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 04-Nov-19

Won 6,6,9ODORCIC, ZELKO     (983)     DR PROFESSIONAL 04-Nov-19

Won 5,8,-9,-7,7SAAD, SAMY     (1279)     DR PROFESSIONAL 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  3,   Lost  -  9

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE VICTORSName: YANG, TOM  (1387)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 6,-10,9,8CHANG, MIN     (1248)     WOBBLY 06-Mar-20

Won 7,10,-9,-6,6HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1283)     WOBBLY 06-Mar-20

Won 7,8,-7,6LI, HENRY     (1244)     WOBBLY 06-Mar-20

Won -8,9,3,-7,10RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1620)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Feb-20

Won 10,-8,8,8DANG, KIEN     (1397)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Feb-20

Won -8,13,8,8YANG CHEN, QI     (1399)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Feb-20

Won -15,9,7,7XIA, XINDE     (1325)     SPORTING TNT A 07-Feb-20

Won -10,-7,6,7,6DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1357)     SPORTING TNT A 07-Feb-20

Won -9,6,7,-10,8TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1512)     SPORTING TNT A 07-Feb-20

Lost 9,2,9KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2218)     DR PROFESSIONA 06-Feb-20

Lost -8,6,-3,5,3VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1357)     DR PROFESSIONAL 06-Feb-20

Won 5,7,-9,4SAAD, SAMY     (1189)     DR PROFESSIONAL 06-Feb-20

Lost 4,12,7GREWAL, JORDAN     (1149)     ELITE BROTHERS 27-Jan-20

Won 8,9,4BHUGON, OLIVER     (1382)     ELITE BROTHERS 27-Jan-20

Won 8,11,6CHOPRA, BRAVEN     (1025)     ELITE BROTHERS 27-Jan-20

Won 4,7,5DONG, WILLUS     (1325)     ELITE ENFORCERS 23-Jan-20

Lost -10,-5,8,9,9ZAREBA, BETTY     (920)     ELITE ENFORCERS 23-Jan-20

Won 8,14,-9,7WANG, MICHELLE     (994)     ELITE ENFORCERS 23-Jan-20

Won 4,6,4ZAK, ANDREW     (1111)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Dec-19

Won 9,12,12WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1230)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Dec-19

Won 9,10,9WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1530)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Dec-19

Won 6,6,6PENG, WILLIAM     (804)     CHALLENGERS 22-Nov-19

Won 8,7,-9,10PENG, PETER     (1079)     CHALLENGERS 22-Nov-19

Won 4,6,6THANG, TOM     (1436)     CHALLENGERS 22-Nov-19

Won 5,4,-5,6GHARAKHAN, VAHAN     (1189)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Nov-19

Lost 8,9,7LIU, LAURA     (1485)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Nov-19

Won 11,8,-7,3RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1691)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Nov-19

Won 8,4,-9,3BHUGON, OLIVER     (1415)     ELITE BROTHERS 31-Oct-19

Lost 7,-14,6,-9,8SUNG, GLACIER     (1300)     ELITE BROTHERS 31-Oct-19

Won 8,-11,7,4GREWAL, JORDAN     (1150)     ELITE BROTHERS 31-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  24,   Lost  -  6

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE VICTORSName: ZHANG, FREDERICK  (1305)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 8,6,5WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1252)     CENTRUM 1A 12-Mar-20

Won 11,5,6ZAK, ANDREW     (1063)     CENTRUM 1A 12-Mar-20

Won 6,7,6SOKOLOWSKI, JACEK     (1002)     CENTRUM 1A 12-Mar-20

Won -9,-7,9,7,6HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1283)     WOBBLY 06-Mar-20

Won 7,4,9CHANG, MIN     (1248)     WOBBLY 06-Mar-20

Won 2,5,4LI, HENRY     (1244)     WOBBLY 06-Mar-20

Won 2,4,6PENG, WILLIAM     (857)     CHALLENGERS 27-Feb-20

Won 7,9,7PENG, PETER     (1105)     CHALLENGERS 27-Feb-20

Lost 8,8,-9,-11,6JIANG, JIAN     (1686)     CHALLENGERS 27-Feb-20

Lost 7,-6,6,-9,5XIA, XINDE     (1325)     SPORTING TNT A 07-Feb-20

Won 7,5,-8,3TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1512)     SPORTING TNT A 07-Feb-20

Lost -9,9,9,9DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1357)     SPORTING TNT A 07-Feb-20

Won 7,3,9PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1190)     BRAMPTON BUL 06-Jan-20

Lost 4,6,5ALI, IRTAZA     (1703)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 06-Jan-20

Won 8,7,-7,8QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1286)     BRAMPTON BULLET 06-Jan-20

Won 7,7,-9,2ZAK, ANDREW     (1111)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Dec-19

Won 11,6,4WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1530)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Dec-19

Won 9,5,8WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1230)     CENTRUM 1A 04-Dec-19

Lost 9,-8,9.9CHANG, MIN     (1290)     WOBBLY 28-Nov-19

Won 5,1,-11,2HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1337)     WOBBLY 28-Nov-19

Lost 6,4,7LI, HENRY     (1101)     WOBBLY 28-Nov-19

Won 2,7,-8,10GHARAKHAN, VAHAN     (1189)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Nov-19

Lost -5,-6,8,8,15RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1691)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Nov-19

Won -4,8,7,-8,6LIU, LAURA     (1485)     SPORTING TNT B 14-Nov-19

Won 8,-9,8,9SAAD, SAMY     (1279)     DR PROFESSIONAL 04-Nov-19

Won 4,8,1ODORCIC, ZELKO     (983)     DR PROFESSIONAL 04-Nov-19

Lost 7,9,3KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  19,   Lost  -  8

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPORTING TNT AName: BRAGA, OTAVIO  (1281)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 8,11,6VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1421)     DR PROFESSIONAL 16-Dec-19

Lost 9,7,8YOU, JUSTIN     (1175)     DR PROFESSIONAL 16-Dec-19

Lost 9,9,9KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 16-Dec-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  0,   Lost  -  3

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPORTING TNT AName: DEL RIO, OSCAR  (1337)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 8,2,6GNIEWEK, CHRIS     (1062)     CENTRUM 1A 06-Mar-20

Won 8,9,6SOKOTARTIN, JACEK     (989)     CENTRUM 1A 06-Mar-20

Won 8,3,-7,2ZAK, ANDREW     (1071)     CENTRUM 1A 06-Mar-20

Won 7,-8,3,3DONG, WILLUS     (1301)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Feb-20

Lost 6,4,-8,10CALDERARO, DAN     (1277)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Feb-20

Lost 6,5,6XU, JESSIE     (1376)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Feb-20

Won -9,9,9,9ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1256)     ELITE VICTORS 07-Feb-20

Lost -10,-7,6,7,6YANG, TOM     (1295)     ELITE VICTORS 07-Feb-20

Lost -6,-7,4,4,7SHEN, DEREK     (1215)     ELITE VICTORS 07-Feb-20

Won 5,8,5PENG, PETER     (1124)     CHALLENGERS 31-Jan-20

Lost 7,8,-10,7JIANG, JIAN     (1725)     CHALLENGERS 31-Jan-20

Won 5,8,-10,6PENG, WILLIAM     (862)     CHALLENGERS 31-Jan-20

Won 5,9,-9,6YANG CHEN, QI     (1394)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Lost 0,3,9RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1615)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Won 9,-9,9,9LIU, LAURA     (1424)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Won 4,11,4POOTLARAV, SOORENDRA     (908)     BRAMPTON BUL 12-Dec-19

Lost 6,8,6ALI, IRTAZA     (1707)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 12-Dec-19

Won 8,-6,10,4PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1174)     BRAMPTON BUL 12-Dec-19

Lost 9,9,12GREWAL, JORDAN     (1132)     ELITE BROTHERS 29-Nov-19

Lost 7,10,12BHUGON, OLIVER     (1414)     ELITE BROTHERS 29-Nov-19

Won 6,9,-10,6SINGH, GUNRAJ     (1044)     ELITE BROTHERS 29-Nov-19

Lost 9,12,8YE, MICHAEL     (1198)     ELITE ENFORCERS 19-Nov-19

Lost 11,6,-10,9XU, JESSIE     (1328)     ELITE ENFORCERS 19-Nov-19

Lost -8,7,-8,8,10CALDERARO, DAN     (1265)     ELITE ENFORCERS 19-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  12,   Lost  -  12

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPORTING TNT AName: MITHANI, RAHIM  (1803)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 10,11,-5,4SUNG, GLACIER     (1424)     ELITE BROTHERS 02-Mar-20

Won 8,8,6GREWAL, JORDAN     (1192)     ELITE BROTHERS 02-Mar-20

Won 5,7,3BHUGON, OLIVER     (1390)     ELITE BROTHERS 02-Mar-20

Won 5,10,3ZAK, ANDREW     (1112)     CENTRUM 1A 13-Nov-19

Won 8,7,12WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1216)     CENTRUM 1A 13-Nov-19

Won 9,5,-8,5WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1563)     CENTRUM 1A 13-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  6,   Lost  -  0

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPORTING TNT AName: POPOV, ROMAN  (1186)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 5,4,5DONG, WILLUS     (1301)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Feb-20

Lost 3,9,4CALDERARO, DAN     (1277)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Feb-20

Lost 3,3,5XU, JESSIE     (1376)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Feb-20

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  0,   Lost  -  3

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPORTING TNT AName: SILVA, WILLIAN  (2060)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 9,7,6PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1174)     BRAMPTON BUL 12-Dec-19

Won 9,6,7POOTLARAV, SOORENDRA     (908)     BRAMPTON BUL 12-Dec-19

Lost 7,-9,9,9ALI, IRTAZA     (1707)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 12-Dec-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  2,   Lost  -  1

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPORTING TNT AName: TABATABAEI, ALIREZA  (1456)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 3,4,7SOKOTARTIN, JACEK     (989)     CENTRUM 1A 06-Mar-20

Won 3,-7,3,-9,6ZAK, ANDREW     (1071)     CENTRUM 1A 06-Mar-20

Won 5,6,2GNIEWEK, CHRIS     (1062)     CENTRUM 1A 06-Mar-20

Lost -9,6,7,-10,8YANG, TOM     (1295)     ELITE VICTORS 07-Feb-20

Lost -8,-10,9,9,8SHEN, DEREK     (1215)     ELITE VICTORS 07-Feb-20

Lost 7,5,-8,3ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1256)     ELITE VICTORS 07-Feb-20

Won 1,8,7PENG, WILLIAM     (862)     CHALLENGERS 31-Jan-20

Won -3,3,-11,7,6PENG, PETER     (1124)     CHALLENGERS 31-Jan-20

Lost 9,9,-9,-9,7JIANG, JIAN     (1725)     CHALLENGERS 31-Jan-20

Lost 9,8,7RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1615)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Lost 9,-9,9,-9,9LIU, LAURA     (1424)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Won -7,9,9,4YANG CHEN, QI     (1394)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Lost 3,4,2KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 16-Dec-19

Lost 8,8,-5,5YOU, JUSTIN     (1175)     DR PROFESSIONAL 16-Dec-19

Won 9,-8,2,-8,6VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1421)     DR PROFESSIONAL 16-Dec-19

Lost 3,8,8BHUGON, OLIVER     (1414)     ELITE BROTHERS 29-Nov-19

Won 8,6,-2,6GREWAL, JORDAN     (1132)     ELITE BROTHERS 29-Nov-19

Won 10,1,-10,5SINGH, GUNRAJ     (1044)     ELITE BROTHERS 29-Nov-19

Lost 5,7,9XU, JESSIE     (1328)     ELITE ENFORCERS 19-Nov-19

Won 5,-7,8,8CALDERARO, DAN     (1265)     ELITE ENFORCERS 19-Nov-19

Won 8,10,5YE, MICHAEL     (1198)     ELITE ENFORCERS 19-Nov-19

Won 5,8,-6,8WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1216)     CENTRUM 1A 13-Nov-19

Won 3,6,5ZAK, ANDREW     (1112)     CENTRUM 1A 13-Nov-19

Won 9,-6,9,-7,9WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1563)     CENTRUM 1A 13-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  14,   Lost  -  10

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPORTING TNT AName: XIA, XINDE  (1309)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 5,9,-7,9GNIEWEK, CHRIS     (1062)     CENTRUM 1A 06-Mar-20

Won 5,3,3SOKOTARTIN, JACEK     (989)     CENTRUM 1A 06-Mar-20

Won 4,9,8ZAK, ANDREW     (1071)     CENTRUM 1A 06-Mar-20

Won -4,10,6,-7,11GREWAL, JORDAN     (1192)     ELITE BROTHERS 02-Mar-20

Lost 9,-12,-5,6,11BHUGON, OLIVER     (1390)     ELITE BROTHERS 02-Mar-20

Lost 8,9,6SUNG, GLACIER     (1424)     ELITE BROTHERS 02-Mar-20

Won 6,-11,8,10DONG, WILLUS     (1301)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Feb-20

Lost 6,-10,2,-17,7XU, JESSIE     (1376)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Feb-20

Lost 9,7,10CALDERARO, DAN     (1277)     ELITE ENFORCERS 28-Feb-20

Won 7,-6,6,-9,5ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1256)     ELITE VICTORS 07-Feb-20

Lost -15,9,7,7YANG, TOM     (1295)     ELITE VICTORS 07-Feb-20

Lost 9,-7,5,12SHEN, DEREK     (1215)     ELITE VICTORS 07-Feb-20

Won 8,8,5PENG, WILLIAM     (862)     CHALLENGERS 31-Jan-20

Won 12,5,6PENG, PETER     (1124)     CHALLENGERS 31-Jan-20

Lost 7,8,5JIANG, JIAN     (1725)     CHALLENGERS 31-Jan-20

Lost 7,5,-10,6YANG CHEN, QI     (1394)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Lost 6,9,-10,9RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1615)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Lost 6,12,6LIU, LAURA     (1424)     SPORTING TNT B 18-Jan-20

Won -8,15,1,9VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1421)     DR PROFESSIONAL 16-Dec-19

Lost 2,3,6KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 16-Dec-19

Lost -4,8,9,-11,12YOU, JUSTIN     (1175)     DR PROFESSIONAL 16-Dec-19

Won 8,-9,6,-10,13PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1174)     BRAMPTON BUL 12-Dec-19

Won 3,3,4POOTLARAV, SOORENDRA     (908)     BRAMPTON BUL 12-Dec-19

Lost 5,-8,3,5ALI, IRTAZA     (1707)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 12-Dec-19

Won 5,10,8SINGH, GUNRAJ     (1044)     ELITE BROTHERS 29-Nov-19

Won -13,8,7,-6,11BHUGON, OLIVER     (1414)     ELITE BROTHERS 29-Nov-19

Won 9,11,8GREWAL, JORDAN     (1132)     ELITE BROTHERS 29-Nov-19

Lost 12,-11,9,8XU, JESSIE     (1328)     ELITE ENFORCERS 19-Nov-19

Won -12,8,3,8CALDERARO, DAN     (1265)     ELITE ENFORCERS 19-Nov-19

Won 8,10,7YE, MICHAEL     (1198)     ELITE ENFORCERS 19-Nov-19

Won -14,10,-5,7,5WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1216)     CENTRUM 1A 13-Nov-19

Lost 5,8,7WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1563)     CENTRUM 1A 13-Nov-19

Won 5,5,4ZAK, ANDREW     (1112)     CENTRUM 1A 13-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  18,   Lost  -  15

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPORTING TNT BName: CHEN, BING  (1343)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 4,7,3KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2218)     DR PROFESSIONA 02-Mar-20

Won 7,-2,4,-7,1SAAD, SAMY     (1189)     DR PROFESSIONAL 02-Mar-20

Lost 14,9,12VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1343)     DR PROFESSIONAL 02-Mar-20

Won 10,-8,-9,11,9ZAK, ANDREW     (1085)     CENTRUM 1A 22-Jan-20

Lost 9,-5,8,9PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1265)     CENTRUM 1A 22-Jan-20

Won -5,8,10,5WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1204)     CENTRUM 1A 22-Jan-20

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  3,   Lost  -  3

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPORTING TNT BName: COIMBRA, ANTONIO  (1134)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost -6,6,9,-10,6ZAK, ANDREW     (1085)     CENTRUM 1A 22-Jan-20

Lost 3,4,8PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1265)     CENTRUM 1A 22-Jan-20

Lost 9,4,-9,4WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1204)     CENTRUM 1A 22-Jan-20

Lost 5,-11,8,8ZHENG, SAM     (1214)     WOBBLY 01-Nov-19

Lost -5,7,10,7HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1324)     WOBBLY 01-Nov-19

Lost 6,7,-7,-6,5CHANG, MIN     (1275)     WOBBLY 01-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  0,   Lost  -  6

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPORTING TNT BName: DANG, KIEN  (1420)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 5,-5,4,-9,2QUACH, HUGO     (1147)     ELITE BROTHERS 28-Feb-20

Lost 6,9,-9,9SUNG, GLACIER     (1413)     ELITE BROTHERS 28-Feb-20

Won 3,2,10BHUGON, OLIVER     (1393)     ELITE BROTHERS 28-Feb-20

Won -6,6,7,-8,6ALI, IRTAZA     (1746)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 20-Feb-20

Lost -6,4,7,9QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1303)     BRAMPTON BULLET 20-Feb-20

Won 6,7,7PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1150)     BRAMPTON BUL 20-Feb-20

Lost 10,-8,8,8YANG, TOM     (1331)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Feb-20

Won 4,5,-8,-3,4GUO, KEVIN     (1406)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Feb-20

Won 10,7,8SHEN, DEREK     (1262)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Feb-20

Won 6,6,10PENG, PETER     (1116)     CHALLENGERS 07-Feb-20

Won 5,5,2LING, SIMON     (1132)     CHALLENGERS 07-Feb-20

Won -7,3,7,10JIANG, JIAN     (1731)     CHALLENGERS 07-Feb-20

Won 8,11,8ZAK, ANDREW     (1085)     CENTRUM 1A 22-Jan-20

Won 7,3,8WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1204)     CENTRUM 1A 22-Jan-20

Won 9,-9,-8,4,7PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1265)     CENTRUM 1A 22-Jan-20

Won -8,3,8,10JIANG, JIAN     (1700)     CHALLENGERS 04-Nov-19

Won 5,5,2LING, SIMON     (1151)     CHALLENGERS 04-Nov-19

Won 6,6,10PENG, PETER     (1111)     CHALLENGERS 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  15,   Lost  -  3

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPORTING TNT BName: GHARAKHAN, VAHAN  (1169)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 9,9,4KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 28-Nov-19

Won 8,9,7ODORCIC, ZELKO     (974)     DR PROFESSIONAL 28-Nov-19

Won 10,-10,10,9SAAD, SAMY     (1247)     DR PROFESSIONAL 28-Nov-19

Lost -4,7,7,8BHUGON, OLIVER     (1406)     ELITE BROTHERS 18-Nov-19

Lost 2,9,3SUNG, GLACIER     (1348)     ELITE BROTHERS 18-Nov-19

Lost -8,14,3,5QUACH, HUGO     (1137)     ELITE BROTHERS 18-Nov-19

Lost 2,7,-8,10ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1168)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Nov-19

Lost 5,4,-5,6YANG, TOM     (1222)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Nov-19

Lost 4,-8,9,12GUO, KEVIN     (1313)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Nov-19

Won -8,8,-8,9,7ZHENG, SAM     (1214)     WOBBLY 01-Nov-19

Lost -8,8,-8,8,8CHANG, MIN     (1275)     WOBBLY 01-Nov-19

Lost 8,8,8HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1324)     WOBBLY 01-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  3,   Lost  -  9

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPORTING TNT BName: LIU, LAURA  (1391)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 6,6,10KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2218)     DR PROFESSIONA 02-Mar-20

Won -10,7,10,7SAAD, SAMY     (1189)     DR PROFESSIONAL 02-Mar-20

Won 7,10,10VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1343)     DR PROFESSIONAL 02-Mar-20

Won 7,-6,9,8QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1303)     BRAMPTON BULLET 20-Feb-20

Won -10,5,1,9PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1150)     BRAMPTON BUL 20-Feb-20

Lost 7,-7,5,-6,9ALI, IRTAZA     (1746)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 20-Feb-20

Lost 11,9,11LING, SIMON     (1132)     CHALLENGERS 07-Feb-20

Won 7,13,-2,4PENG, PETER     (1116)     CHALLENGERS 07-Feb-20

Lost 8,14,4JIANG, JIAN     (1731)     CHALLENGERS 07-Feb-20

Won 6,-10,8,7HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1296)     WOBBLY 31-Jan-20

Won 9,6,-4,4ZHENG, SAM     (1215)     WOBBLY 31-Jan-20

Lost -8,8,-7,7,8CHANG, MIN     (1234)     WOBBLY 31-Jan-20

Lost 9,-9,9,9DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1336)     SPORTING TNT A 18-Jan-20

Won 7,4,12XU, JESSIE     (1377)     ELITE ENFORCERS 18-Jan-20

Won 8,8,9CALDERARO, DAN     (1269)     ELITE ENFORCERS 18-Jan-20

Won 6,12,6XIA, XINDE     (1337)     SPORTING TNT A 18-Jan-20

Won 9,-9,9,-9,9TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1528)     SPORTING TNT A 18-Jan-20

Lost 9,7,9DONG, WILLUS     (1303)     ELITE ENFORCERS 18-Jan-20

Lost 6,8,7SUNG, GLACIER     (1348)     ELITE BROTHERS 18-Nov-19

Lost 9,-9,-6,9,6BHUGON, OLIVER     (1406)     ELITE BROTHERS 18-Nov-19

Won -10,6,6,-9,11QUACH, HUGO     (1137)     ELITE BROTHERS 18-Nov-19

Lost -4,8,7,-8,6ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1168)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Nov-19

Won 8,9,7YANG, TOM     (1222)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Nov-19

Lost -8,8,-8,8,9GUO, KEVIN     (1313)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Nov-19

Lost 8,14,4JIANG, JIAN     (1700)     CHALLENGERS 04-Nov-19

Lost 10,9,10LING, SIMON     (1151)     CHALLENGERS 04-Nov-19

Won 9,11,-4,4PENG, PETER     (1111)     CHALLENGERS 04-Nov-19

Won 2,9,-5,7ZHENG, SAM     (1214)     WOBBLY 01-Nov-19

Won 8,-7,3,9HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1324)     WOBBLY 01-Nov-19

Lost 8,7,8CHANG, MIN     (1275)     WOBBLY 01-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  16,   Lost  -  14

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPORTING TNT BName: RAHIME, ZAKRIA  (1595)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won -9,7,8,10SAAD, SAMY     (1189)     DR PROFESSIONAL 02-Mar-20

Won 7,4,9VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1343)     DR PROFESSIONAL 02-Mar-20

Lost 1,2,3KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2218)     DR PROFESSIONA 02-Mar-20

Won 9,3,5BHUGON, OLIVER     (1393)     ELITE BROTHERS 28-Feb-20

Won 9,-10,5,-10,7SUNG, GLACIER     (1413)     ELITE BROTHERS 28-Feb-20

Won 9,5,9QUACH, HUGO     (1147)     ELITE BROTHERS 28-Feb-20

Lost 7,7,-8,-10,2ALI, IRTAZA     (1746)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 20-Feb-20

Won -9,6,8,-6,10QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1303)     BRAMPTON BULLET 20-Feb-20

Won 5,7,8PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1150)     BRAMPTON BUL 20-Feb-20

Lost -8,9,3,-7,10YANG, TOM     (1331)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Feb-20

Won 8,10,-8,1SHEN, DEREK     (1262)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Feb-20

Lost -7,3,11,11GUO, KEVIN     (1406)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Feb-20

Lost -8,10,8,8JIANG, JIAN     (1731)     CHALLENGERS 07-Feb-20

Won 6,3,6LING, SIMON     (1132)     CHALLENGERS 07-Feb-20

Won -8,8,8,5PENG, PETER     (1116)     CHALLENGERS 07-Feb-20

Won 8,7,5ZHENG, SAM     (1215)     WOBBLY 31-Jan-20

Won 2,2,6HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1296)     WOBBLY 31-Jan-20

Won 6,8,1CHANG, MIN     (1234)     WOBBLY 31-Jan-20

Won 4,7,8CALDERARO, DAN     (1269)     ELITE ENFORCERS 18-Jan-20

Won 6,6,7DONG, WILLUS     (1303)     ELITE ENFORCERS 18-Jan-20

Won 6,7,10XU, JESSIE     (1377)     ELITE ENFORCERS 18-Jan-20

Won 0,3,9DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1336)     SPORTING TNT A 18-Jan-20

Won 9,8,7TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1528)     SPORTING TNT A 18-Jan-20

Won 6,9,-10,9XIA, XINDE     (1337)     SPORTING TNT A 18-Jan-20

Lost 9,6,-6,3KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 28-Nov-19

Won 2,6,8ODORCIC, ZELKO     (974)     DR PROFESSIONAL 28-Nov-19

Won 9,10,-4,8SAAD, SAMY     (1247)     DR PROFESSIONAL 28-Nov-19

Won 4,-5,9,6BHUGON, OLIVER     (1406)     ELITE BROTHERS 18-Nov-19

Won 2,3,8QUACH, HUGO     (1137)     ELITE BROTHERS 18-Nov-19

Lost 7,6,-6,-6,4SUNG, GLACIER     (1348)     ELITE BROTHERS 18-Nov-19

Lost 6,9,-7,-7,11GUO, KEVIN     (1313)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Nov-19

Won -5,-6,8,8,15ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1168)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Nov-19

Lost 11,8,-7,3YANG, TOM     (1222)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Nov-19

Lost -8,10,8,8JIANG, JIAN     (1700)     CHALLENGERS 04-Nov-19

Won 8,7,-8,5PENG, PETER     (1111)     CHALLENGERS 04-Nov-19

Won 5,7,9LING, SIMON     (1151)     CHALLENGERS 04-Nov-19

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  26,   Lost  -  10

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: SPORTING TNT BName: YANG CHEN, QI  (1357)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Won 10,8,-7,-5,6QUACH, HUGO     (1147)     ELITE BROTHERS 28-Feb-20

Lost 1,6,-9,5SUNG, GLACIER     (1413)     ELITE BROTHERS 28-Feb-20

Lost 8,10,-7,9BHUGON, OLIVER     (1393)     ELITE BROTHERS 28-Feb-20

Lost -8,13,8,8YANG, TOM     (1331)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Feb-20

Lost -10,10,9,7GUO, KEVIN     (1406)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Feb-20

Lost 5,4,7SHEN, DEREK     (1262)     ELITE VICTORS 14-Feb-20

Won 5,8,4ZHENG, SAM     (1215)     WOBBLY 31-Jan-20

Won 14,2,7HAO, ANDY (QIANG)     (1296)     WOBBLY 31-Jan-20

Won 8,8,4CHANG, MIN     (1234)     WOBBLY 31-Jan-20

Won 7,5,-10,6XIA, XINDE     (1337)     SPORTING TNT A 18-Jan-20

Lost 5,9,-9,6DEL RIO, OSCAR     (1336)     SPORTING TNT A 18-Jan-20

Lost -7,9,9,4TABATABAEI, ALIREZA     (1528)     SPORTING TNT A 18-Jan-20

Won 9,9,9CALDERARO, DAN     (1269)     ELITE ENFORCERS 18-Jan-20

Lost -9,-8,8,8,10DONG, WILLUS     (1303)     ELITE ENFORCERS 18-Jan-20

Lost -5,3,6,3XU, JESSIE     (1377)     ELITE ENFORCERS 18-Jan-20

Lost 4,3,4KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 28-Nov-19

Won 6,9,-8,8SAAD, SAMY     (1247)     DR PROFESSIONAL 28-Nov-19

Won 4,5,8ODORCIC, ZELKO     (974)     DR PROFESSIONAL 28-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  8,   Lost  -  10

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: WOBBLYName: CHANG, MIN  (1231)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 7,4,9ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1270)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Mar-20

Lost 6,-10,9,8YANG, TOM     (1372)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Mar-20

Lost -9,4,6,-7,4GUO, KEVIN     (1422)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Mar-20

Won 10,7,10QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1308)     BRAMPTON BULLET 27-Feb-20

Won 7,8,8PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1143)     BRAMPTON BUL 27-Feb-20

Lost 10,7,1ALI, IRTAZA     (1723)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 27-Feb-20

Lost -8,-7,9,7,4SAAD, SAMY     (1193)     DR PROFESSIONAL 12-Feb-20

Lost 1,4,7KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2218)     DR PROFESSIONA 12-Feb-20

Lost 9,8,9VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1346)     DR PROFESSIONAL 12-Feb-20

Lost 6,8,1RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1627)     SPORTING TNT B 31-Jan-20

Lost 8,8,4YANG CHEN, QI     (1384)     SPORTING TNT B 31-Jan-20

Won -8,8,-7,7,8LIU, LAURA     (1433)     SPORTING TNT B 31-Jan-20

LostSINGH, GUNRAJ     (1086)     ELITE BROTHERS 17-Jan-20

WonQUACH, HUGO     (1151)     ELITE BROTHERS 17-Jan-20

LostBHUGON, OLIVER     (1421)     ELITE BROTHERS 17-Jan-20

Lost 8,9,7WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1469)     CENTRUM 1A 15-Jan-20

Lost 9,8,5PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1259)     CENTRUM 1A 15-Jan-20

Won 15,7,7WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1228)     CENTRUM 1A 15-Jan-20

Lost -11,7,8,5THANG, TOM     (1410)     CHALLENGERS 06-Dec-19

Lost 8,13,-7,9LING, SIMON     (1109)     CHALLENGERS 06-Dec-19

Won 7,9,6PENG, WILLIAM     (853)     CHALLENGERS 06-Dec-19

Lost 5,7,3SHEN, DEREK     (1179)     ELITE VICTORS 28-Nov-19

Lost 8,9,-12,-7,9SITU, KENT     (1211)     ELITE VICTORS 28-Nov-19

Won 9,-8,9.9ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1205)     ELITE VICTORS 28-Nov-19

Lost 6,6,8KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 15-Nov-19

Lost -4,9,-7,5,6VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1399)     DR PROFESSIONAL 15-Nov-19

Won -9,7,10,9SAAD, SAMY     (1250)     DR PROFESSIONAL 15-Nov-19

LostYE, MICHAEL     (1206)     ELITE ENFORCERS 05-Nov-19

WonZAREBA, BETTY     (952)     ELITE ENFORCERS 05-Nov-19

LostDONG, WILLUS     (1296)     ELITE ENFORCERS 05-Nov-19

Won 8,7,8LIU, LAURA     (1500)     SPORTING TNT B 01-Nov-19

Won 6,7,-7,-6,5COIMBRA, ANTONIO     (1182)     SPORTING TNT B 01-Nov-19

Won -8,8,-8,8,8GHARAKHAN, VAHAN     (1191)     SPORTING TNT B 01-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  12,   Lost  -  21

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: WOBBLYName: HAO, ANDY (QIANG)  (1264)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 3,11,-9,7GUO, KEVIN     (1422)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Mar-20

Lost 7,10,-9,-6,6YANG, TOM     (1372)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Mar-20

Lost -9,-7,9,7,6ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1270)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Mar-20

Lost 14,2,7YANG CHEN, QI     (1384)     SPORTING TNT B 31-Jan-20

Lost 2,2,6RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1627)     SPORTING TNT B 31-Jan-20

Lost 6,-10,8,7LIU, LAURA     (1433)     SPORTING TNT B 31-Jan-20

WonSINGH, GUNRAJ     (1086)     ELITE BROTHERS 17-Jan-20

LostQUACH, HUGO     (1151)     ELITE BROTHERS 17-Jan-20

WonBHUGON, OLIVER     (1421)     ELITE BROTHERS 17-Jan-20

Won 4,-9,15,9WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1228)     CENTRUM 1A 15-Jan-20

Lost 8,-9,9,-10,9PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1259)     CENTRUM 1A 15-Jan-20

Lost 5,-7,4,3WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1469)     CENTRUM 1A 15-Jan-20

Won -8,8,7,6PENG, WILLIAM     (853)     CHALLENGERS 06-Dec-19

Lost 7,10,-7,-8,8THANG, TOM     (1410)     CHALLENGERS 06-Dec-19

Lost 9,6,-7,8LING, SIMON     (1109)     CHALLENGERS 06-Dec-19

Won 11,9,-4,-5,4SITU, KENT     (1211)     ELITE VICTORS 28-Nov-19

Lost 5,1,-11,2ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1205)     ELITE VICTORS 28-Nov-19

Lost 8,5,-11,3SHEN, DEREK     (1179)     ELITE VICTORS 28-Nov-19

Won 7,-9,2,7QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1294)     BRAMPTON BULLET 22-Nov-19

Lost 4,5,8ALI, IRTAZA     (1696)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 22-Nov-19

Won 5,8,-6,5AGGARWAL, MANISH     (1137)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 22-Nov-19

Lost 7,-7,7,-7,-7VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1399)     DR PROFESSIONAL 15-Nov-19

Lost 4,5,6KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 15-Nov-19

Won 7,10,3SAAD, SAMY     (1250)     DR PROFESSIONAL 15-Nov-19

WonZAREBA, BETTY     (952)     ELITE ENFORCERS 05-Nov-19

WonYE, MICHAEL     (1206)     ELITE ENFORCERS 05-Nov-19

LostDONG, WILLUS     (1296)     ELITE ENFORCERS 05-Nov-19

Won 8,8,8GHARAKHAN, VAHAN     (1191)     SPORTING TNT B 01-Nov-19

Won -5,7,10,7COIMBRA, ANTONIO     (1182)     SPORTING TNT B 01-Nov-19

Lost 8,-7,3,9LIU, LAURA     (1500)     SPORTING TNT B 01-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  12,   Lost  -  18

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: WOBBLYName: LI, HENRY  (1229)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 7,8,-7,6YANG, TOM     (1372)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Mar-20

Lost 2,5,4ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1270)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Mar-20

Lost 5,5,4GUO, KEVIN     (1422)     ELITE VICTORS 06-Mar-20

Lost 10,8,-9,3ALI, IRTAZA     (1723)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 27-Feb-20

Won 3,4,-9,7PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1143)     BRAMPTON BUL 27-Feb-20

Won 9,9,7QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1308)     BRAMPTON BULLET 27-Feb-20

Won 9,13,4SAAD, SAMY     (1193)     DR PROFESSIONAL 12-Feb-20

Won 8,3,-7,5VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1346)     DR PROFESSIONAL 12-Feb-20

Lost 6,3,3KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2218)     DR PROFESSIONA 12-Feb-20

Won 8,-5,9,6WSPANIALY, CHRIS     (1228)     CENTRUM 1A 15-Jan-20

Won 3,6,17WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ     (1469)     CENTRUM 1A 15-Jan-20

Won 8,-4,-8,2PHILIPNERI, JUDE     (1259)     CENTRUM 1A 15-Jan-20

Won -8,-9,9,5,16THANG, TOM     (1410)     CHALLENGERS 06-Dec-19

Won 2,3,4PENG, WILLIAM     (853)     CHALLENGERS 06-Dec-19

Won -3,5,11,-5,9LING, SIMON     (1109)     CHALLENGERS 06-Dec-19

Lost 8,3,-5,5SHEN, DEREK     (1179)     ELITE VICTORS 28-Nov-19

Won 6,4,7ZHANG, FREDERICK     (1205)     ELITE VICTORS 28-Nov-19

Won 7,7,7SITU, KENT     (1211)     ELITE VICTORS 28-Nov-19

Won 5,4,8QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1294)     BRAMPTON BULLET 22-Nov-19

Won 8,9,7AGGARWAL, MANISH     (1137)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 22-Nov-19

Lost 9,11,9ALI, IRTAZA     (1696)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 22-Nov-19

WonZAREBA, BETTY     (952)     ELITE ENFORCERS 05-Nov-19

WonYE, MICHAEL     (1206)     ELITE ENFORCERS 05-Nov-19

LostDONG, WILLUS     (1296)     ELITE ENFORCERS 05-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  16,   Lost  -  8

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: WOBBLYName: ZHENG, SAM  (1193)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 1

Result

Lost 12,4,6QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1308)     BRAMPTON BULLET 27-Feb-20

Lost 6,5,7PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)     (1143)     BRAMPTON BUL 27-Feb-20

Lost 4,2,-7,3ALI, IRTAZA     (1723)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 27-Feb-20

Lost 7,2,4KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2218)     DR PROFESSIONA 12-Feb-20

Won -9,-7,11,4,9SAAD, SAMY     (1193)     DR PROFESSIONAL 12-Feb-20

Lost 8,-8,9,-5,8VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1346)     DR PROFESSIONAL 12-Feb-20

Lost 5,8,4YANG CHEN, QI     (1384)     SPORTING TNT B 31-Jan-20

Lost 9,6,-4,4LIU, LAURA     (1433)     SPORTING TNT B 31-Jan-20

Lost 8,7,5RAHIME, ZAKRIA     (1627)     SPORTING TNT B 31-Jan-20

WonQUACH, HUGO     (1151)     ELITE BROTHERS 17-Jan-20

LostSINGH, GUNRAJ     (1086)     ELITE BROTHERS 17-Jan-20

WonBHUGON, OLIVER     (1421)     ELITE BROTHERS 17-Jan-20

Lost 8,1,4ALI, IRTAZA     (1696)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 22-Nov-19

Lost -12,6,7,7QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD     (1294)     BRAMPTON BULLET 22-Nov-19

Won -9,7,4,9AGGARWAL, MANISH     (1137)     BRAMPTON BULLETS 22-Nov-19

Lost 11,10,8SAAD, SAMY     (1250)     DR PROFESSIONAL 15-Nov-19

Lost -7,4,11,10VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI     (1399)     DR PROFESSIONAL 15-Nov-19

Lost 3,6,2KALICHARAN, WINSTON     (2216)     DR PROFESSIONA 15-Nov-19

Lost -8,8,-8,9,7GHARAKHAN, VAHAN     (1191)     SPORTING TNT B 01-Nov-19

Lost 2,9,-5,7LIU, LAURA     (1500)     SPORTING TNT B 01-Nov-19

Won 5,-11,8,8COIMBRA, ANTONIO     (1182)     SPORTING TNT B 01-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  5,   Lost  -  16

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:


